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1.1 List of courses offered across all programs during last five years

Program Code

Program Name

Year of
Introduction

BA-I Sem-1

BA-I Sem-II

2013-14
Course Code [Course Name
BA-101 English
BA-102 Punjabi
BA-176 Elementry Punjabi
BA-111 History
BA-13A Math
BA-13B Math
BA-13C Math
BA-112 Political Science
BA-107 Economics
BA-115 Physical Education
BA-119 English Literature
BA-120 Punjabi Literature
BA-122 Hindi Literature
BAP-101 Fundamental of Information Technology
BAP-102 Software Lab
BA-201 English
BA-202 Punjabi
BA-276 Elementry Punjabi
BA-211 History
BA-23A Math
BA-23B Math
BA-23C Math
BA-212 Political Science
BA-207 Economics
BA-215 Physical Education
BA-219 English Literature
BA-220 Punjabi Literature




28 BA-222 Hindi Literature

29 BAP-103 MS-Office Automation Tools
30 BAP-104 Software Lab

31 BA-301 English

32 BA-302 Punjabi

33 BA-376 Elementry Punjabi
34 BA-311 History

35 BA-33A Math

36 BA-33B Math

37 BA-33C Math

38 BA-312 Political Science
39 BA-LSEM -II BA-307 Economics

40 BA-315 Physical Education
41 BA-319 English Literature
42 BA-320 Punjabi Literature
43 BA-322 Hindi Literature
44 BAP-201 Computer Application
45 BAP-202 Software Lab

46 BAHON-301 |English Honors

47 BA-401 English

48 Bachelor of Arts BA-402 Punjabi 1969
49 BA-476 Elementry Punjabi
50 BA-411 History

51 BA-43A Math

52 BA-43B Math

53 BA-43C Math

54 BA-412 Political Science
55| BA-II SEM-IV BA-407 Economics

56 BA-415 Physical Education
57 BA-419 English Literature
58 BA-420 Punjabi Literature




59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9

BA-III SEM-V

BA-III SEM- VI

BA-422 Hindi Literature
BAP-203 Computer Application
BAP-204 Software Lab
BAHON-401 |English Honors
EVS Environmental Studies and Road safety Awareng
BA-501 English

BA-502 Punjabi

BA-576 Elementry Punjabi
BA-511 History

BA-53A Math

BA-53B Math

BA-53C Math

BA-512 Political Science
BA-507 Economics
BA-515 Physical Education
BA-519 English Literature
BA-520 Punjabi Literature
BA-522 Hindi Literature
BAP-501 Computer Application
BAP-302 Software Lab
BAHON-501 |English Honors
BA-601 English

BA-602 Punjabi

BA-615 Elementry Punjabi
BA-611 History

BA-63A Math

BA-63B Math

BA-63C Math

BA-612 Political Science
BA-607 Economics
BA-676 Physical Education




90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

BA-619 English Literature
BA-620 Punjabi Literature
BA-622 Hindi Literature
BAP-601 Computer Application
BAP-304 Software Lab
BAHON-601 |English Honors
BSC-116 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-117 Elementry Punjabi
Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-II1 Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
B.Sc.-I(M) Sem-I Paper-1 Diversity of Microbes
Paper-11 Diversity of Cryptogams
Practical-I Botany Practical Lab
Paper-I Cell Biology
Paper-II Bio Diversity-I
Practical-I Zoology Practical Lab
BSC-216 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-217 Elementry Punjabi
Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-II1 Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
B.Sc.-[(M) Sem-II Paper-111 Cell Biology
Paper-1V Genetics and Evolution
Practical-Il Botany Practical Lab
Paper-III Biodiversity-II
Paper-1V Ecology
Practical-I1 Zoology Practical Lab
Paper-I English




121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

B.Sc.-II(M) Sem-III

B.Sc.-II[(M) Sem-IV

B.Sc.-IlI(M) Sem-V

BSC-316 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-317 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-III Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

Paper-V Diversity and Systematics of Gymnosperms
Paper-VI Diversity and Systematics of Angiosperms
Practical-III Botany Practical Lab

Paper-V Chordates and Evolution

Practical-III Zoology Practical Lab

Paper-II English

BSC-416 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-417 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-II1 Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

Paper-VII Plant and Anatomy

Paper-VIII Development and Reproducation in Flowering P
Practical-IV Botany Practical Lab

Paper -1V Bio Chemistry Animal Physiology
Practical-IV Zoology Practical Lab

EVS Environmental Studies and Road safety Awaren
BSC-516 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-517 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-I11 Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

Paper-1X Plant Physiology

1969




152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

B.Sc.-II[(M) Sem-
VI

B.Sc.-I(NM) Sem-I

Bachelor of Science

Paper-X

Plant Growth Development and Biotechnology

Practical-V

Botany Practical Lab

Z00.301 Developmental Biology and Genatics
Practical-V Zoology Practical Lab
BSC-617 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-617 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-II1 Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-XI Plant Ecology

Paper-XII Plant Utilization
Practical-VI  |Botany Practical Lab
Z00.302 Medical Zoology
Practical-VI ~ |Zoology Practical Lab
BSC-116 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-117 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-III Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-I Mechanics-I

Paper-II Vibrations And Waves-I
Paper-I1I Electricity and Magnetism-I
Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab
Paper-I1 Calculas-I

Paper-II Differential Equations
Paper-I1I Co-ordinate Geometry
BAP-101 Fundamental of Information Technology
BAP-102 Software Lab

BSC-216 Punjabi Compulsory




183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

B.Sc.-I(NM) Sem-II

B.Sc.-II (NM) Sem-
1

BSC-217 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-III Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-I Mechanics-I

Paper-II Vibrations And Waves-I
Paper-I1I Electricity and Magnetism-I
Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab
Paper-IV Algebra-1

Paper-V Partiral Differential Equations
Paper-VI Analytical Geometry
BAP-103 MS-Office Automation Tools
BAP-104 Software Lab

Paper-I English

BSC-316 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-317 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-III Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-I Statistical Physics and Thermodynamics-I
Paper-11 Optics

Paper-I1I Quantum Mechanics-I
Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab

Paper-I Advance Calculas

Paper-II Analysis -1

Paper-I1I Statics

BAP-201 C Programming and Data Structure
BAP-202 Software Lab

Paper-II English

1969




214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

B.Sc.-Il (NM) Sem-
Y

B.Sc.-III(NM) Sem-
\%

BSC-416 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-417 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-III Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-I Statistical Physics and Thermodynamics-II
Paper-11 Lasers

Paper-II1 Quantum Mechanics-II
Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab
Paper-1V Numerical Methods

Paper-V Analysis -1

Paper-VI Dynamics

BAP-203 Databsaec Management System
BAP-204 Software Lab

EVS Environmental Studies and Road safety Awaren
BSC-516 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-517 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-II1 Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-1 Condensed Matter Physics-I
Paper-11 Electrinics-I

Paper-III Nuclear and Radiation Physics
Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab

Paper-I Algebra-1

Paper-11 Discret Mathematics -1

Opt. I Number Theory-I

BAP-301 C++

BAP-302

Software Lab




245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

BSC-616 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-617 Elementry Punjabi
Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-III Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-1 Condensed Matter Physics-11
B.Sc-ll(NM) Sem- Paper-11 Electrinics-II
VI Paper-II1 Nuclear and Particle Physics

Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab
Paper-I Algebra-II
Paper-11 Discret Mathematics -I1
Opt. IV Number Theory-I1
BAP-303 Computer Network and Internet Programming
BAP-304 Software Lab
BC-101 Punjabi Compulsory
BC-101 A Punjabi Elementry
BC-102 English (Comunication skills)

B.Com-I (Sem-I) BC-103 Financial Accounting -1
BC-104 Business Laws-I
BC-105 Computer Application in Business
BC-106 Principals of Economics-I
BC-201 Punjabi Compulsory
BC-201 A Punjabi Elementry
BC-202 English (Comunication skills)

B.Com-I (Sem-II) BC-203 Financial Accounting -II
BC-204 Business Laws-II
BC-205 Computer Application in Business
BC-206 Principals of Economics-II
BC-301 Punjabi Compulsory
BC-301 A Punjabi Elementry




276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

288
289
290
291
292
293

294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

B.Com - II (Sem-III)

B.Com-II (Sem-1V)

B.Com-III (Sem-V)

B.Com-III (Sem-VI)

R MAam T

Bachelor of Commerce

BC-302

English (Comunication skills)

BC-303 Principal of Business Management-I
BC-304 Corporative Accounting-I
BC-305 Income Tax Law-I
BC-306 Business Statistics
BC-401 Punjabi Compulsory
BC-401 A Punjabi Elementry 1969
BC-402 English (Comunication skills)
BC-403 Company Law
BC-404 Corporative Accounting-II
BC-405 Income Tax Law-II
BC-406 Operational Research
Environmental Studies and Road safety
EVS Awareness
BC-501 Punjabi Compulsory
BC-501 A Punjabi Elementry
BC-502 Management Accounting-I
BC-503 Cost Accounting-I
BC-504 Indirect Taxes
Governanace, Ethics & Social Responsibilty of
BC-505 Business
BC-506 Corporate Finance
BC-601 Punjabi Compulsory
BC-601 A Punjabi Elementry
BC-602 Management Accounting-I1
BC-603 Cost Accounting-II
BC-604 Business Environment
BC-605 Fundamental of Enterpreneurship
BC-606 Financial Planing
BCP-101 Comunication skills Personality Development
BCP-102 Fundamental Financial Accounting -I




305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

329
330
331
332
333
334

D). vl

(professional.) Sem- BCP-103 Congputer For Business
I BCP-104 Business Law

BCP-105 Seminar
BCP-106 Workshop on Internet and E-Commerce 2013-14
BCP-201 Functional Punjabi

B.Com.l BCP-202 Business Environment

. BCP-203 Computerized Financial Accounting
(professul);l al) Sem- BCP-204 Managerial Concepts and Business Ethics
BCP-205 Seminar
BCP-206 VIVA-VOCE
BCA-111 English-I
BCA-112 Punjabi / Mudla Gyan
BCA-113 Fundamental Information Technology
BCA-L (Sem-D) BCA-114 Programming Fundamental Using C
BCA-115 Software Lab -I (Office Automation)
BCA-116 Software Lab -II (C Language)
BCA-121 English-I
BCA-122 Punjabi / Mudla Gyan
BCA-123 Digital Electronics
BCA-I (Sem-I) BCA-124 Data Structures
BCA-125 Basic Mathematics
BCA-126 Software Lab-III (Data Structure)
BCA-211 English-I
BCA-212 Discreat Mathematics
BCA-213 Computer System Organizations & Architecture
BCA-II (Sem-IIT) BCA-214 CH++

BCA-215 Fundamental of databsae management System
BCA-216 Software Lab-IV ( C++)
BCA-217 Software Lab-V ( DBMS)
BCA-218 Punjabi / Mudla Gyan




335
336
337

338

339
340
341
342

343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362

BCA-221 English-1T
BCA-222 Computer Networks
BCA-223 Management Information Systems
Bachelosr (?f Computer Comp%lter Oriented NumeriZal and statistical 1998-99
clenee BCA-224 Metods
Relational Database Management Systems with
BCA-I (Sem-1V) BCA-225 Oracle
BCA-226 Software Lab-VI (CONM)
BCA-227 Software Lab-VII (Oracle)
BCA-220 Punjabi/ Mudla Gyan
Environmental Studies and Road safety
EVS Awareness
BCA-311 English Literary Skills-I
BCA-312 System Analysis And Designe
BCA-313 System Software
BCA-314 Java Programming
BCA-II (Sem-V) BCA315 Web Designing (HTML & DHTML)
BCA-316 Software Lab-IX (Java Programming)
BCA-317 Software Lab-X (HTML & DHTML)
BCA-318 Punjabi/ Mudla Gyan
BCA-321 English Literary Skills-II
BCA-322 E- Commerce
BCA-323 Operating System
BCA-324 Software Engineering
BCA-II (Sem-VT) BCA-325 Web Designing (ASP. Net)
BCA-326 Software Lab-XI (Java Programming)
BCA-327 Software Lab-XII (ASP. Net)
BCA-328 Punjabi/ Mudla Gyan
BBA-101 Communication Skill in Punjabi
BBA-102 Business Economics-I
BBA-103 Business Mathematics




363
364
365
366
367
368
369

370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379

380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390

BBA-I Sem-I

BBA-I Sem-II

BBA-II Sem-III

BBA-II Sem-IV

Bachelor of Business
Application

Business Organization and Management

BBA-104 Principles-I

BBA-105 Workshop on Computer Applications

BBA-106 Seminar

BBA-201 Communication Skill in Punjabi

BBA-202 Communication Skill in English

BBA-203 Business Economics-II

BBA-204 Business Statistics
Business Organization and management

BBA-205 Principles-II

BBA-206 Workshop on Internet and E-Commerce

BBA-207 Seminar

BBA-208 VIVA-VOCE

BBA-301 Principles of HRM

BBA-302 Business Accounting

BBA-303 Principles of Marketing Management.

BBA-304 Business Laws

BBA-305 Workshop on Contemporary Business Issues

BBA-306 Seminar on Knowledge Management
Communication skills in Punjabi/ Elementry

BBA-307 Punjabi

BBA-401 Financial Management

BBA-402 Workshop on Creativity in Innovation

BBA-403 Seminar on Entrepreneurship

BBA-404 VIVA-VOCE

BBA-405 Retailing Management

BBA-406 Advertisement & Sales Management

BBA-408 Career Planning and Management
Environmental Studies and Road safety Awaren

BBA-500 Communication Skill in Punjabi

BBA-500 A Elementry Punjabi




391

392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399

400
401
402

403
404
405

406
407
408
409
410
411

412
413
414
415
416

BBA-501 Business Research Methods
BBA-III Sem-V BBA-502 Workshop on Time and Workload Management
BBA-503 Seminar on Summer Intership
BBA-505 Rural Marketing
BBA-506 Brand and Product management
BBA-508 Management of Industrial Relations
BBA-601 Industrial Training Project
BBA-III Sem-VI BBA-602 Project Report
BBA-603 Seminar on Project Report 1999-2000
MS-111 Introduction to Information Technology
MS-112 Computer Programming Using C
M.Sc.(IT)-I Sem-I MS-113 Computer Organization in Architecture
MS-114 Matrhematical Foundation of Computer Science
MS-115 Operating System
MS-116 Programming Lab-I
MS-121 Object Oriented Programming Using C++
MS-122 Data & File Structure
M.Sc.(IT)-I Sem-II MS-123 Visual Basics
MS-124 RDBMS & Oracle
Master of Science MS-125 Programming Lab-II
(Information MS-126 Programming Lab-I1I
Technology) MS-211 Web Technology

MS-212 Java Programming

M.Sc.(IT)-II Sem-IIT MS-213 Software Engineering
MS-214 Computer Networks
MS-215 Programming Lab-IV (Web Technology)




417

418
419
420
421
422
423

424
425
426
427
428
429
430

431

432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443

MS-216 Programming Lab-V (Java Programming)
MS-221 Computer Graphics 2010-11
MS-222 Linux Administration

M'SC'(I;F\)/_II Sem- MS-223 Moderan Information System
MS-224 Artificial Intelligence
MS-225 Programming Lab-VI (Computer Graphics)
MS-226 Programming Lab-VII (Linux)
MS-211 Web Technology
MS-212 Java Programming
MS-213 Software Engineering

M.Sc.(IT) LE. -1 MS-214 Computer Networks

Sem-III MS-215 Programming Lab-IV (Web Technology)
MS-216 Programming Lab-V (Java Programming)
Master of Science Visual Basics
(Information Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science
Technology) LE.

MS-221 Computer Graphics
MS-222 Linux Administration

M'SC'S(eI;)_II{/E' A MS-223 Moderan Information System
MS-224 Artificial Intelligence
MS-225 Programming Lab-VI (Computer Graphics)
MS-226 Programming Lab-VII (Linux)
Papar-I Hsitory of Punjab(1469-1675)

Master of Arts Papar-I1 History of the world (1500-1815)
(History)Semester-1 Paper-II1 History of the world (1871-1919)

Paper-IV History of China & Japan (1830-1911)
Papar-I History of Punjab(1675-1799)

Master of Arts

Papar-1I

History of the World (1815-1870)




444
445

446
447
448

449

450
451

452

453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463

464
465
466

467

(History)Semester-II Paper-II1 History of the world(1919-1991)
Paper-1V History of China & Japan (1912-1949)
Papar-1 History of Punjab (1799-1849)
(Hlffjrt;; (s)i ﬁéZier- Master of Arts (History) [Papar-II History of India(1707-1772) 2010-11
I Paper-II1 History of India(1818-1947)
National Movement in India & Constitutional
Paper-1V Development(1858-1930)
Papar-1 History of Punjab(1849-1947)
Master of Arts Papar-II History of India(1772-1818)
(History) Semester- History of India (1818-1947) social &
v Paper-II1 Economic History of Modern India
National Movement in India & Constitutional
Paper-1V Development(1930-1947)
Course [ Medieval and Renaissance Poetry
Course 11 Cloassical and Elizabethan Drama
Master of Arts -
(English) Semester-I Course I1I R1s§ of the Nov.el .
Course IV Options 1: English Phonetics and Phonology
Course IV Options 2 : Shakespearean Drama
Course V Literary Criticism
Master of Arts Course VI Poetry from Neoclassical to victorian Age
(English) Semester- Course VII 19th Century Fiction
II Course VIII Options 1: Modern Drama
Course VIII Options 2: Literary Essay
Course IX Literature and Modernity
Master of Arts Master of Arts (Eng.) |Course X ZOth CentuQ Poetry & Fiction 2012-13
(English) Semester- Course XI Op‘qon I: Literature anfi Gel'lder .
Option II :Modern Indian Literature in
I .
Course XI Translation




468
469

470
471
472
473
474
475

476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488

489

Course XII Option I:Literature and Postcoloniality
Course XII Option II: Creative Writing
Course XIII Literary and Cultural Theory
Master of Arts Course XIV Indian Writing in English
(English) Semester- Course XV Option I: American Literature
v Course XV Option II: European Drama
Course XVI Option I: Literature and Politics
Course XVI Option II: Language and Linguistics
Paper-1 Indian Political Thought
Master of Arts
(Political Science) Paper-II Western Political Thought
Semester-I Paper-111 Indian Government and Politics
Master of Arts (Pol.  |Paper-IV International Politics 2013-14
Science.) Paper-1 Modern Indian political Thought
Master of Arts
(Political Science) Paper-II Contemporary Issues in Global Politics
Semester-11 Paper-II1 Liberal, Political Theory
Paper-1V Democracy in Indian
Core Course -1 |History of Punjabi Literature
Core Course -II |Principles of Literary Criticism
Elective
Course-III Options [: Punjabi Drama
Master of Arts Elective Opti0n§ II: Dramatist Harcharan Singh: Special
.. Course-III Analysis
(Punjabi) Semester- -
I Elective
Course-1V Modern Punjabi Poetry
Elective
Course-1V Modern Birtantak Poetry




490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510

Elective

Course-V Early Punjabi Fiction(Prose)
Elective
Master of Arts (Pbi.) Course-V Modern Punjabi Fiction(Prose) 2013-14
Core Course -1 |History of Punjabi Literature
Core Course -II |Principles of Literary Criticism
Elective
Course-III Options I: Punjabi Drama
Master of Arts Elective Opti0n§ II: Dramatist Harcharan Singh: Special
. Course-III Analysis
(Punjabi) Semester- -
I Elective

Course-1V Modern Punjabi Poetry
Elective
Course-IV Modern Birtantak Poetry
Elective
Course-V Early Punjabi Fiction(Prose)
Elective
Course-V Modern Punjabi Fiction(Prose)
MC-301 Contemporary Auditing
MC-302 Corporate Legal Framework

M.Com-II Sem-III MC-303 Direct Tax Laws
MC-304 Marketing Management
MC-305 Management of Finaicial Services

Master of Commerce |MC-401 Human Rosource Management 2012-13

MC-402 Fundamentals of Investment
MC-403 Banking and Insurance Services

M. Com-II Sem-1Il MC-404 Corporfte Tax Planning
MC-405 Comprehensive Viva-Voce
MC-406 International Finance




511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536

537
538
539
540

MM-401 Algebra-1
MM-402 Mathematical Analysis
M.Sc Math-I Sem-I MM-403 Topology -1
MM-404 Differential Geometry
MM-407 Linear Programming
MM-501 Algebra-II
MM-502 Topology -I1
M.Sc Math-I Sem-II MM-503 Differential Equation-I
MM-504 Functional Analysis
Master of Science MM-505 Complex Analysis -I 2010-11
(Maths) MM-601 Differentiable Manifolds
MM-602 Field Theory
MSc Meﬁlll-ll Sem- MM-606 Complex Analysis -1l
MM-609 Analytical Number Theory
MM-610 Optimization Techniques-I
MM-702 Theory of linear Operators
MM-709 Algebraic Coding
M.Se M;ﬁ?—ll Sem- MM-710 Commutative Algebra
MM-711 Operation Research
MM-716 Mathematical Methods
Certificate Cource Papar-I Risk Management and Inssurance
B.Com-I Papar-II Office Mangement and Secretarial Practice
UG Diploma Paper-111 Risk Management and Inssurance 2005-06
B.Com-II Paper-1V Office Mangement and Secretarial Practice
UG Advanace Paper-V Risk Management and Inssurance
Diploma B.Com-III Paper-VI Office Mangement and Secretarial Practice
Plojsi;i;iiui?e PGDCA-101 |Fundamentals of Information Technology
computer PGDCA-102 |Operating Sys.tems .
Application(PGDC PGDCA-103  |Problem Solving using C
AN Qoo cton T ot Cooiio Tritoonn |PGDCA-104  |Software Lab-I (Office Automation & productiv




Sr.no

541

542
543
544
545
546
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in computer PGDCA-105 |Software Lab-II (Programming Fundamentals Th 1999-2000
Pﬁ;ﬁ)ﬁiﬁfe Application(PGDCA) PGDCA-201 |Data Mar.lagement System
computer PGDCA-202 Intr.odu'ctlon ‘Fo Computer Network, Internet & E
Application(PGDC PGDCA-203 |Objective Oriented Programming .
A) Semester-II PGDCA-204 |Software lab-III (Data Structure & Programming
PGDCA-205 |[Software Lab-IV(MS Access & Script Lang.)
2014-15
Program Code Program Name Course Code [Course Name Year of
Introduction
BA-101 English
BA-102 Punjabi
BA-176 Elementry Punjabi
BA-111 History
BA-13A Math
BA-13B Math
BA-13C Math
BA-I Sem-I BA-112 Political Science
BA-107 Economics
BA-115 Physical Education
BA-119 English Literature
BA-120 Punjabi Literature
BA-122 Hindi Literature
BAP-101 Fundamental of Information Technology
BAP-102 Software Lab
BA-201 English
BA-202 Punjabi
BA-276 Elementry Punjabi
BA-211 History
BA-23A Math




21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

BA-I Sem-II

BA-II SEM -III

Bachelor of Arts

BA-23B Math

BA-23C Math

BA-212 Political Science
BA-207 Economics
BA-215 Physical Education
BA-219 English Literature
BA-220 Punjabi Literature
BA-222 Hindi Literature
BAP-103 MS-Office Automation Tools
BAP-104 Software Lab
BA-301 English

BA-302 Punjabi

BA-376 Elementry Punjabi
BA-311 History

BA-33A Math

BA-33B Math

BA-33C Math

BA-312 Political Science
BA-307 Economics
BA-315 Physical Education
BA-319 English Literature
BA-320 Punjabi Literature
BA-322 Hindi Literature
BAP-201 Computer Application
BAP-202 Software Lab
BAHON-301 |English Honors
BA-401 English

BA-402 Punjabi

BA-476 Elementry Punjabi
BA-411 History

BA-43A Math

1969-70




52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

BA-II SEM-IV

BA-III SEM- V

BA-43B Math

BA-43C Math

BA-412 Political Science
BA-407 Economics
BA-415 Physical Education
BA-419 English Literature
BA-420 Punjabi Literature
BA-422 Hindi Literature
BAP-203 Computer Application
BAP-204 Software Lab
BAHON-401 |English Honors
EVS Environmental Studies and Road safety Awarenc
BA-501 English

BA-502 Punjabi

BA-576 Elementry Punjabi
BA-511 History

BA-53A Math

BA-53B Math

BA-53C Math

BA-512 Political Science
BA-507 Economics
BA-515 Physical Education
BA-519 English Literature
BA-520 Punjabi Literature
BA-522 Hindi Literature
BAP-501 Computer Application
BAP-302 Software Lab
BAHON-501 |English Honors
BA-601 English

BA-602 Punjabi

BA-615 Elementry Punjabi




83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

BA-611 History
BA-63A Math
BA-63B Math
BA-63C Math
BA-612 Political Science
BA-IILSEM- VI BA-607 Economics
BA-676 Physical Education
BA-619 English Literature
BA-620 Punjabi Literature
BA-622 Hindi Literature
BAP-601 Computer Application
BAP-304 Software Lab
BAHON-601 |English Honors
BSC-116 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-117 Elementry Punjabi
Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-III Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
B.Sc.-I(M) Sem-I Paper-I1 Diversityyof Microbes
Paper-II Diversity of Cryptogams
Practical-I Botany Practical Lab
Paper-1 Cell Biology
Paper-11 Bio Diversity-I
Practical-I Zoology Practical Lab
BSC-216 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-217 Elementry Punjabi
Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-III Physical Chemistry
B G T Qo T1 Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab




114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
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B.Sc.-II(M) Sem-III

B.Sc.-I[(M) Sem-IV

Bachelor of
Science(Medical)

Paper-III Cell Biology

Paper-1V Genetics and Evolution

Practical-II Botany Practical Lab

Paper-III Biodiversity-II

Paper-1V Ecology

Practical-I1 Zoology Practical Lab

Paper-I English

BSC-316 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-317 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-III Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

Paper-V Diversity and Systematics of Gymnosperms
Paper-VI Diversity and Systematics of Angiosperms
Practical-II1 Botany Practical Lab

Paper-V Chordates and Evolution

Practical-III Zoology Practical Lab

Paper-II English

BSC-416 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-417 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-III Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

Paper-VII Plant and Anatomy

Paper-VIII Development and Reproducation in Flowering P
Practical-IV Botany Practical Lab

Paper -1V Bio Chemistry Animal Physiology

Practical-IV

Zoology Practical Lab

EVS

Environmental Studies and Road safety Awareng

1969-70




145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

BSC-516 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-517 Elementry Punjabi
Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-III Physical Chemistry
B.Sc.-llI(M) Sem-V Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-1X Plant Physiology
Paper-X Plant Growth Development and Biotechnology
Practical-V Botany Practical Lab
Z00.301 Developmental Biology and Genatics
Practical-V Zoology Practical Lab
BSC-617 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-617 Elementry Punjabi
Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-III Physical Chemistry
B.Sc.-l(M) Sem- Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
VI Paper-XI Plant Ecology
Paper-XII Plant Utilization
Practical-VI  |Botany Practical Lab
700.302 Medical Zoology
Practical-VI  |Zoology Practical Lab
BSC-116 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-117 Elementry Punjabi
Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-II1 Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-I Mechanics-I
Paper-11 Vibrations And Waves-I
B.Sc.-I(NM) Sem-I Paper-II1 Electricity and Magnetism-I




176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

B.Sc.-I(NM) Sem-II

B.Sc.-II (NM) Sem-
1

Bachelor of
Science(Non-Medical)

Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab
Paper-I1 Calculas-I
Paper-II Differential Equations
Paper-I1I Co-ordinate Geometry
BAP-101 Fundamental of Information Technology
BAP-102 Software Lab

Drug Abuse
BSC-216 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-217 Elementry Punjabi
Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-III Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-I Mechanics-I
Paper-II Vibrations And Waves-I
Paper-I1I Electricity and Magnetism-I
Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab
Paper-IV Algebra-1
Paper-V Partiral Differential Equations
Paper-VI Analytical Geometry
BAP-103 MS-Office Automation Tools
BAP-104 Software Lab
Paper-I English
BSC-316 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-317 Elementry Punjabi
Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-III Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-I Statistical Physics and Thermodynamics-I
Paper-11 Optics




207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

B.Sc.-Il (NM) Sem-
v

R C~ TIT/NINMN Canmn

Paper-II1 Quantum Mechanics-I
Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab

Paper-1 Advance Calculas

Paper-II Analysis -1

Paper-111 Statics

BAP-201 C Programming and Data Structure
BAP-202 Software Lab

Paper-II English

BSC-416 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-417 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-II1 Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-I Statistical Physics and Thermodynamics-II
Paper-11 Lasers

Paper-II1 Quantum Mechanics-II
Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab
Paper-1V Numerical Methods

Paper-V Analysis -1

Paper-VI Dynamics

BAP-203 Databsaec Management System
BAP-204 Software Lab

EVS Environmental Studies and Road safety Awaren
BSC-516 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-517 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-I11 Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-1 Condensed Matter Physics-I

1969-70




238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
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Paper-II Electrinics-I
v Paper-III Nuclear and Radiation Physics
Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab
Paper-I Algebra-1
Paper-II Discret Mathematics -1
Opt. I Number Theory-I
BAP-301 C++
BAP-302 Software Lab
BSC-616 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-617 Elementry Punjabi
Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-II1 Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
B.Sc.-II(NM) Sem- Paper-I Conde.nsed Matter Physics-I1
VI Paper-11 Electrinics-II ‘
Paper-II1 Nuclear and Particle Physics
Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab
Paper-I Algebra-II
Paper-11 Discret Mathematics -I1
Opt. IV Number Theory-II
BAP-303 Computer Network and Internet Programming
BAP-304 Software Lab
BC-101 Punjabi Compulsory
BC-101 A Punjabi Elementry
BC-102 English (Comunication skills)
B.Com-I (Sem-I) BC-103 Financial Accounting -1
BC-104 Business Laws-I
BC-105 Computer Application in Business
BC-106 Principals of Economics-I
BC-201 Punjabi Compulsory




269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

289
290
291
292
293
294

295
296
297

B.Com-I (Sem-II)

B.Com - II (Sem-III)

B.Com-II (Sem-1V)

B.Com-III (Sem-V)

Bachelor of Commerce

BC-201 A Punjabi Elementry
BC-202 English (Comunication skills)
BC-203 Financial Accounting -I1
BC-204 Business Laws-II
BC-205 Computer Application in Business
BC-206 Principals of Economics-II
BC-301 Punjabi Compulsory
BC-301 A Punjabi Elementry
BC-302 English (Comunication skills)
BC-303 Principal of Business Management-I
BC-304 Corporative Accounting-I
BC-305 Income Tax Law-I
BC-306 Business Statistics
BC-401 Punjabi Compulsory
BC-401 A Punjabi Elementry
BC-402 English (Comunication skills)
BC-403 Company Law
BC-404 Corporative Accounting-II
BC-405 Income Tax Law-II
BC-406 Operational Research
Environmental Studies and Road safety
EVS Awareness
BC-501 Punjabi Compulsory
BC-501 A Punjabi Elementry
BC-502 Management Accounting-I
BC-503 Cost Accounting-I
BC-504 Indirect Taxes
Governanace, Ethics & Social Responsibilty of
BC-505 Business
BC-506 Corporate Finance
BC-601 Punjabi Compulsory

1969-70




298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

BC-601 A

Punjabi Elementry

BC-602 Management Accounting-II
B.Com-III (Sem-VI) BC-603 Cost Accounting-II
BC-604 Business Environment
BC-605 Fundamental of Enterpreneurship
BC-606 Financial Planing
BCP-101 Comunication skills Personality Development
BCP-102 Fundamental Financial Accounting -I
B.Com-I -
(professional.) Sem- BCP-103 Congputer For Business
I BCP-104 Business Law
BCP-105 Seminar
BCP-106 Workshop on Internet and E-Commerce
BCP-201 Functional Punjabi
B.Com.I BCP-202 Business Environment
. BCP-203 Computerized Financial Accounting
(professul);l al) Sem- BCP-204 Managerial Concepts and Business Ethics
BCP-205 Seminar
Bachelor of Commerce BCP-206 VIVA-VOCE
. BCP-301 Company Law 2013-14
(Professional) -
B.Com.II BCP-302 Corppany Regulations
. BCP-303 Indirect Taxes
(profess1;)1111al) Sem- BCP-304 Quantitative Techniques For Business-I
BCP-305 Workshop on Company Accounts
BCP-306 VIVA-VOCE
BCP-401 Business Finance
BCP-402 Cost Accounting
B.Com-IT BCP-403 Income Tax
(professional) Sem- BCP-404 Quantitative Techniques For Business-II
v BCP-405 Workshop on Quantitative Tech. for Business.
BCP-406 Workshop on Income Tax
EVS Environmental Studies and Road safety Awareng




329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

352
353

354
355

BCA-I (Sem-])

BCA-I (Sem-II)

BCA-II (Sem-III)

BCA-II (Sem-1V)

Bachelor of Computer
Science

BCA-111 English-I
BCA-112 Punjabi / Mudla Gyan
BCA-113 Fundamental Information Technology
BCA-114 Programming Fundamental Using C
BCA-115 Software Lab -I (Office Automation)
BCA-116 Software Lab -II (C Language)
BCA-121 English-I
BCA-122 Punjabi / Mudla Gyan
BCA-123 Digital Electronics
BCA-124 Data Structures
BCA-125 Basic Mathematics
BCA-126 Software Lab-III (Data Structure)
BCA-211 English-I
BCA-212 Discreat Mathematics
BCA-213 Computer System Organizations & Architecture
BCA-214 C++
BCA-215 Fundamental of databsae management System
BCA-216 Software Lab-IV ( C++)
BCA-217 Software Lab-V ( DBMS)
BCA-218 Punjabi / Mudla Gyan
BCA-221 English-1T
BCA-222 Computer Networks
BCA-223 Management Information Systems
Computer Oriented Numerical and statistical
BCA-224 Metods
Relational Database Management Systems with
BCA-225 Oracle
BCA-226 Software Lab-VI (CONM)
BCA-227 Software Lab-VII (Oracle)

1998-99




356
357

358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377

378
379
380
381
382
383

Environmental Studies and Road safety

BCA-228 Awareness
BCA-229 Punjabi/ Mudla Gyan
Environmental Studies and Road safety
EVS Awareness
BCA-311 English Literary Skills-I
BCA-312 System Analysis And Designe
BCA-313 System Software
BCA-314 Java Programming
BCA-II (Sem-V) BCA315 Web Designing (HTML & DHTML)
BCA-316 Software Lab-IX (Java Programming)
BCA-317 Software Lab-X (HTML & DHTML)
BCA-318 Punjabi/ Mudla Gyan
BCA-321 English Literary Skills-II
BCA-322 E- Commerce
BCA-323 Operating System
BCA-324 Software Engineering
BCA-II (Sem-VT) BCA-325 Web Designing (ASP. Net)
BCA-326 Software Lab-XI (Java Programming)
BCA-327 Software Lab-XII (ASP. Net)
BCA-328 Punjabi/ Mudla Gyan
BBA-101 Communication Skill in Punjabi
BBA-102 Business Economics-I
BBA-103 Business Mathematics
BBA-I Sem-I Business Organization and Management
BBA-104 Principles-I
BBA-105 Workshop on Computer Applications
BBA-106 Seminar
BBA-201 Communication Skill in Punjabi
BBA-202 Communication Skill in English
BBA-203 Business Economics-II




384

385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394

395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406

407
408
409
410
411

BBA-I Sem-II

BBA-II Sem-III

BBA-II Sem-IV

BBA-III Sem-V

Bachelor of Business
Application

BBA-204

Business Statistics

Business Organization and management

BBA-205 Principles-II

BBA-206 Workshop on Internet and E-Commerce

BBA-207 Seminar

BBA-208 VIVA-VOCE

BBA-301 Principles of HRM

BBA-302 Business Accounting

BBA-303 Principles of Marketing Management.

BBA-304 Business Laws

BBA-305 Workshop on Contemporary Business Issues

BBA-306 Seminar on Knowledge Management
Communication skills in Punjabi/ Elementry

BBA-307 Punjabi

BBA-401 Financial Management

BBA-402 Workshop on Creativity in Innovation

BBA-403 Seminar on Entrepreneurship

BBA-404 VIVA-VOCE

BBA-405 Retailing Management

BBA-406 Advertisement & Sales Management

BBA-408 Career Planning and Management
Environmental Studies and Road safety Awaren

BBA-500 Communication Skill in Punjabi

BBA-500 A Elementry Punjabi

BBA-501 Business Research Methods

BBA-502 Workshop on Time and Workload Management

BBA-503 Seminar on Summer Intership

BBA-505 Rural Marketing

BBA-506 Brand and Product management

BBA-508 Management of Industrial Relations

1999-2000




412 BBA-601 Industrial Training Project

413| BBA-III Sem-VI BBA-602 Project Report

414 BBA-603 Seminar on Project Report

415 MS-111 Introduction to Information Technology

416 MS-112 Computer Programming Using C

417 MS-113 Computer Organization in Architecture
M.Sc.(IT)-I Sem-I

418 MS-114 Matrhematical Foundation of Computer Science

419 MS-115 Operating System

420 MS-116 Programming Lab-I

421 MS-121 Object Oriented Programming Using C++

422 MS-122 Data & File Structure

423 MS-123 Visual Basics

424 MSc(T)-1 Sem-I MS-124 RDBMS & Oracle

425 Master of Science MS-125 Programming Lab-II

426 (Information MS-126 Programming Lab-I1I 2010-11

427 Technology) MS-211 Web Technology

428 MS-212 Java Programming

429 MS-213 Software Engineerin

430 M.Se.(IT)-IT Sem-III MS-214 Computer thworks -

431 MS-215 Programming Lab-IV (Web Technology)

432 MS-216 Programming Lab-V (Java Programming)

433 MS-221 Computer Graphics

434 MS-222 Linux Administration

435| M.Sc.(IT)-II Sem- MS-223 Moderan Information System

436 v MS-224 Artificial Intelligence

437 MS-225 Programming Lab-VI (Computer Graphics)

438 MS-226 Programming Lab-VII (Linux)

439 MS-211 Web Technology

440 MS-212 Java Programming

441 MS-213 Software Engineering




442
443
444
445

446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463

464
465
466
467

468

MS-214 Computer Networks
M.Se(IT) LE. -1I MS-215 Programming Lab-IV (Web Technology)
Sem-I11 - -
MS-216 Programming Lab-V (Java Programming)
Master of Science Visual Basics
(Information Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science 2010-11
Technology) LE.
MS-221 Computer Graphics
MS-222 Linux Administration
M.Sc.(IT) LE. -1 MS-223 Moderan Information System
Sem-IV MS-224 Artificial Intelligence
MS-225 Programming Lab-VI (Computer Graphics)
MS-226 Programming Lab-VII (Linux)
Papar-I Hsitory of Punjab(1469-1675)
Master of Arts Papar-II History of the world (1500-1815)
(History)Semester-1 Paper-II1 History of the world (1871-1919)
Paper-IV History of China & Japan (1830-1911)
Papar-I History of Punjab(1675-1799)
Master of Arts Papar-II History of the World (1815-1870)
(History)Semester-1I Paper-II1 History of the world(1919-1991)
Paper-IV History of China & Japan (1912-1949)
Papar-I History of Punjab (1799-1849)
Master of Arts Master of Arts (History) |Papar-1I History of India(1707-1772) 2010-11
(History) Semester- Paper-I1I History of India(1818-1947)
I National Movement in India & Constitutional
Paper-1V Development(1858-1930)
Papar-I History of Punjab(1849-1947)
Master of Arts Papar-I1 H%story of Ind%a(1772—1 818) .
(History) Semester- History gf In.dla (1818-1947) soc1?1 &
v Paper-III Economic History of Modern India
National Movement in India & Constitutional
Paper-1V Development(1930-1947)




469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481

482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498

Course [ Medieval and Renaissance Poetry
Course II Cloassical and Elizabethan Drama
Master of Arts -
(English) Semester-I Course III Rise of the Novel
& Course IV Options 1: English Phonetics and Phonology
Course IV Options 2 : Shakespearean Drama
Course V Literary Criticism
Master of Arts Course VI Poetry from Neoclassical to victorian Age
(English) Semester- Course VII 19th Century Fiction
II Course VIII Options 1: Modern Drama
Course VIII Options 2: Literary Essay
Course IX Literature and Modernity
Master of Arts (Eng.) |Course X 20th Century Poetry & Fiction 2012-13
Master of Arts Course XI Option I: Literature and Gender
(English) Semester- Option Il :Modern Indian Literature in
11 Course XI Translation
Course XII Option I:Literature and Postcoloniality
Course XII Option II: Creative Writing
Course XIII Literary and Cultural Theory
Master of Arts Course XIV Indlgn Writing ?n Eng.hsh
(English) Semester Course XV Option [: American Literature
gls Ne este Course XV Option II: European Drama
Course XVI Option I: Literature and Politics
Course XVI Option II: Language and Linguistics
Master of Arts Paper-1 Indian POhtlf)E.ll Thought
. . Paper-II Western Political Thought
(Political Science) - —
Paper-I11 Indian Government and Politics
Semester-1 - —
Paper-1V International Politics
Master of Arts Paper-I Modern Indian pohtlc.al Thought _
. . Paper-II Contemporary Issues in Global Politics
(Political Science) - —
Semester-II Paper-111 Liberal, Political Theory
Master of Arts (Pol.  |Paper-IV Democracy in Indian A1 1A




499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516

517

P2AVE SOl G

Master of Arts Science.) Paper-1 Contempora.ry Politcal T.hought
. . Paper-II Modern Political Analysis
(Political Science) — -
Semester-1I Paper-I11 State Politics in India
Paper-1V Political Parties & Pressure Groups of India
Master of Arts Paper-1 Theory an.d Pract.lc.e of Public Admin
. . Paper-I1 Comparative Politics
(Political Science) - —
Semester-IV Paper-I11 Punjab Politics
Paper-1V International Law
Core Course -1 |History of Punjabi Literature
Core Course -II |Principles of Literary Criticism
Elective
Course-III Options I: Punjabi Drama
Master of Arts Elective Opt10n§ II: Dramatist Harcharan Singh: Special
. Course-III Analysis
(Punjabi) Semester- -
I Elective
Course-1V Modern Punjabi Poetry
Elective
Course-I1V Modern Birtantak Poetry
Elective
Course-V Early Punjabi Fiction(Prose)
Elective
Course-V Modern Punjabi Fiction(Prose)
Core Course -1 |History of Punjabi Literature
Core Course -II [Principles of Literary Criticism
Elective
Course-III Options I: Punjabi Drama




Elective Options II: Dramatist Harcharan Singh: Special
Master of Arts .
18| punjabi) Semester- . [Course-Tll Analysis 2013-14
n Master of Arts (Pbi.) |Elective
519 Course-I1V Modern Punjabi Poetry
Elective
520 Course-IV Modern Birtantak Poetry
Elective
521 Course-V Early Punjabi Fiction(Prose)
Elective
522 Course-V Modern Punjabi Fiction(Prose)
523 Core-I Punjabi language & language Science
Elective
524 Master of Arts Course—H gurmat kav
(Punjabi) Semester- Elective
525 1 Course-1I Guru Nanak Dev
526 Core-IlI punjabi vartak
527 Core-1V sufi and bri kav
528 Core-V Culture and punjabi Culture
529 Core-I Punjabi language & language Science
Elective
530 Course-II gurmat kav
Master of Arts Elective
531| (Punjabi) Semester- Course-II Guru Nanak Dev
532 v Core-III punjabi vartak
533 Core-1V sufi and bri kav
534 Core-V Culture and punjabi Culture
535 MC-205 Financial Institutions and Markets
536 MC-301 Contemporary Auditing
537 MC-302 Corporate Legal Framework
538 M.Com-II Sem-III MC-303 Direct Tax Laws
539 MC-304 Marketing Management




540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570

MC-305 Management of Finaicial Services 2012-13
Master of Commerce |MC-401 Human Rosource Management
MC-402 Fundamentals of Investment
MC-403 Banking and Insurance Services
M Com-II Sem-1Il MC-404 Corporfte Tax Planning
MC-405 Comprehensive Viva-Voce
MC-406 International Finance
MM-401 Algebra-1
MM-402 Mathematical Analysis
M.Sc Math-I Sem-I MM-403 Topology -1
MM-404 Differential Geometry
MM-407 Linear Programming
MM-501 Algebra-II
MM-502 Topology -11
M.Sc Math-I Sem-II MM-503 Differential Equation-I
MM-504 Functional Analysis
Master of Science  [MM-505 Complex Analysis -I 2010-11
(Maths) MM-601 Differentiable Manifolds
MM-602 Field Theory
M.Se M;ﬁ?—ll Sem- MM-606 Complex Analysis -II
MM-609 Analytical Number Theory
MM-610 Optimization Techniques-I
MM-702 Theory of linear Operators
MM-709 Algebraic Coding
MSc Meﬁlll-ll Sem- MM-710 Commutative Algebra
MM-711 Operation Research
MM-716 Mathematical Methods
Certificate Cource Papar-I Risk Management and Inssurance
B.Com-I Papar-II Office Mangement and Secretarial Practice
UG Diploma Paper-III Risk Management and Inssurance 2005-06
B.Com-II Paper-IV Office Mangement and Secretarial Practice




Sr.no

571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
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UG Advanace Paper-V Risk Management and Inssurance
Diploma B.Com-1II Paper-VI Office Mangement and Secretarial Practice
Post Graduate PGDCA-101 |Fundamentals of Information Technology
Diploma in PGDCA-102 [Operating Systems
computer PGDCA-103 |Problem Solving using C
Application(PGDC Post Graduate Diploma PGDCA-104  [Software Lab-I (Office Automation & productiv
A) Semester-1 . PGDCA-105 |Software Lab-II (Programming Fundamentals Th
in computer 1999-2000
Post Graduate Application(PGDCA) PGDCA-201 |Data Management System
Diploma in PP PGDCA-202 |Introduction to Computer Network, Internet & E
computer PGDCA-203 |Objective Oriented Programming
Application(PGDC PGDCA-204 |Software lab-III (Data Structure & Programming
A) Semester-11 PGDCA-205 |[Software Lab-IV(MS Access & Script Lang.)
2015-16
Program Code Program Name Course Code |Course Name Year of
Introduction
BA-101 English
BA-102 Punjabi
BA-176 Elementry Punjabi
BA-111 History
BA-13A Math
BA-13B Math
BA-13C Math
BA-I Sem-I BA-112 Political Science
BA-107 Economics
BA-115 Physical Education
BA-119 English Literature
BA-120 Punjabi Literature
BA-122 Hindi Literature
BAP-101 Fundamental of Information Technology
BAP-102 Software Lab
BA-201 English




17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

BA-I Sem-II

BA-II SEM -III

BA-202 Punjabi

BA-276 Elementry Punjabi
BA-211 History

BA-23A Math

BA-23B Math

BA-23C Math

BA-212 Political Science
BA-207 Economics
BA-215 Physical Education
BA-219 English Literature
BA-220 Punjabi Literature
BA-222 Hindi Literature
BAP-103 MS-Office Automation Tools
BAP-104 Software Lab
BA-301 English

BA-302 Punjabi

BA-376 Elementry Punjabi
BA-311 History

BA-33A Math

BA-33B Math

BA-33C Math

BA-312 Political Science
BA-307 Economics
BA-315 Physical Education
BA-319 English Literature
BA-320 Punjabi Literature
BA-322 Hindi Literature
BAP-201 Computer Application
BAP-202 Software Lab
BAHON-301 |English Honors
BA-401 English




48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

BA-II SEM-IV

BA-III SEM- V

Bachelor of Arts

BA-402 Punjabi

BA-476 Elementry Punjabi
BA-411 History

BA-43A Math

BA-43B Math

BA-43C Math

BA-412 Political Science
BA-407 Economics
BA-415 Physical Education
BA-419 English Literature
BA-420 Punjabi Literature
BA-422 Hindi Literature
BAP-203 Computer Application
BAP-204 Software Lab
BAHON-401 |English Honors
EVS Environmental Studies and Road safety Awaren
BA-501 English

BA-502 Punjabi

BA-576 Elementry Punjabi
BA-511 History

BA-53A Math

BA-53B Math

BA-53C Math

BA-512 Political Science
BA-507 Economics
BA-515 Physical Education
BA-519 English Literature
BA-520 Punjabi Literature
BA-522 Hindi Literature
BAP-501 Computer Application
BAP-302 Software Lab

1969-70




79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

BAHON-501 |English Honors

BA-601 English

BA-602 Punjabi

BA-615 Elementry Punjabi

BA-611 History

BA-63A Math

BA-63B Math

BA-63C Math

BA-612 Political Science
BA-IILSEM- VI BA-607 Economics

BA-676 Physical Education

BA-619 English Literature

BA-620 Punjabi Literature

BA-622 Hindi Literature

BAP-601 Computer Application

BAP-304 Software Lab

BAHON-601 |English Honors

BSC-116 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-117 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-III Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
B.Sc.-I(M) Sem-I Paper-I1 Diversity of Microbes

Paper-II Diversity of Cryptogams

Practical-I Botany Practical Lab

Paper-1 Cell Biology

Paper-11 Bio Diversity-I

Practical-I Zoology Practical Lab

BSC-216 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-217 Elementry Punjabi




110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

B.Sc.-I(M) Sem-II

Paper-I

Inorganic Chemistry

B.Sc.-II(M) Sem-III

B.Sc.-I[(M) Sem-IV

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-I11 Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-II1 Cell Biology

Paper-1V Genetics and Evolution
Practical-II Botany Practical Lab
Paper-III Biodiversity-II

Paper-1V Ecology

Practical-I1 Zoology Practical Lab
Paper-I English

BSC-316 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-317 Elementry Punjabi
Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-III Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-V Diversity and Systematics of Gymnosperms
Paper-VI Diversity and Systematics of Angiosperms
Practical-II1 Botany Practical Lab
Paper-V Chordates and Evolution
Practical-II1 Zoology Practical Lab
Paper-II English

BSC-416 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-417 Elementry Punjabi
Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-III Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-VII Plant and Anatomy

Paper-VIII

Development and Reproducation in Flowering P

1969-70




141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

B.Sc.-IlI(M) Sem-V

B.Sc.-III(M) Sem-
VI

Practical-IV Botany Practical Lab

Paper -1V Bio Chemistry Animal Physiology
Practical-IV Zoology Practical Lab

EVS Environmental Studies and Road safety Awaren
BSC-516 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-517 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-II1 Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

Paper-1X Plant Physiology

Paper-X Plant Growth Development and Biotechnology
Practical-V Botany Practical Lab

Z00.301 Developmental Biology and Genatics
Practical-V Zoology Practical Lab

BSC-617 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-617 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-III Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

Paper-XI Plant Ecology

Paper-XII Plant Utilization

Practical-VI  |Botany Practical Lab

700.302 Medical Zoology

Practical-VI  |Zoology Practical Lab

BSC-116 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-117 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-II1 Physical Chemistry




172 Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

173 Paper-I1 Mechanics-I

174| B.Sc.-(NM) Sem-I Paper-11 Vibrations And Waves-I
175 Paper-I1I Electricity and Magnetism-I
176 Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab

177 . Paper-1 Calculas-I

178 Bachelor of Science Paper-II Differential Equations

179 Paper-III Co-ordinate Geometry

180 BAP-101 Fundamental of Information Technology
181 BAP-102 Software Lab

182 BSC-216 Punjabi Compulsory

183 BSC-217 Elementry Punjabi

184 Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

185 Paper-II Organic Chemistry

186 Paper-II1 Physical Chemistry

187 Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

188 Paper-I1 Mechanics-I
189(B.Sc.-I(NM) Sem-II Paper-11 Vibrations And Waves-I
190 Paper-II1 Electricity and Magnetism-I
191 Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab

192 Paper-IV Algebra-1

193 Paper-V Partiral Differential Equations
194 Paper-VI Analytical Geometry

195 BAP-103 MS-Office Automation Tools
196 BAP-104 Software Lab

197 Paper-I English

198 BSC-316 Punjabi Compulsory

199 BSC-317 Elementry Punjabi

200 Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

201 Paper-II Organic Chemistry

202 Paper-II1 Physical Chemistry




203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

B.Sc.-II (NM) Sem-
1

B.Sc.-II (NM) Sem-
v

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

Paper-I Statistical Physics and Thermodynamics-I
Paper-11 Optics

Paper-I1I Quantum Mechanics-I

Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab

Paper-I Advance Calculas

Paper-II Analysis -1

Paper-I1I Statics

BAP-201 C Programming and Data Structure
BAP-202 Software Lab

Paper-II English

BSC-416 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-417 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-III Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

Paper-I Statistical Physics and Thermodynamics-II
Paper-II Lasers

Paper-I11 Quantum Mechanics-I1

Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab

Paper-IV Numerical Methods

Paper-V Analysis -11

Paper-VI Dynamics

BAP-203 Databsae Management System
BAP-204 Software Lab

EVS Environmental Studies and Road safety Awareng
BSC-516 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-517 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

1969-70




234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Paper-II1 Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
B.Sc.-II(NM) Sem- Paper-I Conde.nsed Matter Physics-1
Paper-11 Electrinics-I
v Paper-III Nuclear and Radiation Physics
Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab
Paper-I Algebra-1
Paper-11 Discret Mathematics -1
Opt. I Number Theory-I
BAP-301 C++
BAP-302 Software Lab
BSC-616 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-617 Elementry Punjabi
Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-III Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
B.Sc.-II(NM) Sem- Paper-I Conde.nsed Matter Physics-II
VI Paper-II Electrinics-II ' .
Paper-III Nuclear and Particle Physics
Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab
Paper-I Algebra-II
Paper-II Discret Mathematics -11
Opt. IV Number Theory-II
BAP-303 Computer Network and Internet Programming
BAP-304 Software Lab
BC-101 Punjabi Compulsory
BC-101 A Punjabi Elementry
BC-102 English (Comunication skills)
B.Com-I (Sem-I) BC-103 Financial Accounting -1
BC-104 Business Laws-1




265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

288
289
290
291
292
293

B.Com-I (Sem-II)

B.Com - II (Sem-III)

B.Com-II (Sem-IV)

B.Com-III (Sem-V)

Bachelor of Commerce

BC-105

Computer Application in Business

BC-106 Principals of Economics-I

BC-201 Punjabi Compulsory

BC-201 A Punjabi Elementry

BC-202 English (Comunication skills)

BC-203 Financial Accounting -1I

BC-204 Business Laws-II

BC-205 Computer Application in Business

BC-206 Principals of Economics-II

BC-301 Punjabi Compulsory

BC-301 A Punjabi Elementry

BC-302 English (Comunication skills)

BC-303 Principal of Business Management-I

BC-304 Corporative Accounting-I

BC-305 Income Tax Law-I

BC-306 Business Statistics

BC-401 Punjabi Compulsory

BC-401 A Punjabi Elementry

BC-402 English (Comunication skills)

BC-403 Company Law

BC-404 Corporative Accounting-II

BC-405 Income Tax Law-II

BC-406 Operational Research
Environmental Studies and Road safety

EVS Awareness

BC-501 Punjabi Compulsory

BC-501 A Punjabi Elementry

BC-502 Management Accounting-I

BC-503 Cost Accounting-I

BC-504 Indirect Taxes

1969-70




294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

317
318
319
320
321
322

Governanace, Ethics & Social Responsibilty of

BC-505 Business
BC-506 Corporate Finance
BC-601 Punjabi Compulsory
BC-601 A Punjabi Elementry
BC-602 Management Accounting-I1
B.Com-III (Sem-VI) BC-603 Cost Accounting-II
BC-604 Business Environment
BC-605 Fundamental of Enterpreneurship
BC-606 Financial Planing
BCA-111 English-1
BCA-112 Punjabi / Mudla Gyan
BCA-113 Fundamental Information Technology
BCA- (Sem-1) BCA-114 Programming Fundamental Using C
BCA-115 Software Lab -I (Office Automation)
BCA-116 Software Lab -II (C Language)
BCA-121 English-1
BCA-122 Punjabi / Mudla Gyan
BCA-123 Digital Electronics
BCA-L (Sem-ID BCA-124 Data Structures
BCA-125 Basic Mathematics
BCA-126 Software Lab-III (Data Structure)
BCA-211 English-I
BCA-212 Discreat Mathematics
BCA-213 Computer System Organizations & Architecture
BCA-II (Sem-IIT) BCA-214 C++
BCA-215 Fundamental of databsaec management System
BCA-216 Software Lab-IV ( C++)
BCA-217 Software Lab-V ( DBMS)
BCA-218 Punjabi / Mudla Gyan




323
324
325

326

327
328
329
330

331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

BCA-221 English-1T
BCA-222 Computer Networks
BCA-223 Management Information Systems
Bachelosr (?f Computer Comp%lter Oriented NumeriZal and statistical 1998-99
clenee BCA-224 Metods
Relational Database Management Systems with
BCA-I (Sem-1V) BCA-225 Oracle
BCA-226 Software Lab-VI (CONM)
BCA-227 Software Lab-VII (Oracle)
BCA-220 Punjabi/ Mudla Gyan
Environmental Studies and Road safety
Awareness
BCA-311 English Literary Skills-I
BCA-312 System Analysis And Designe
BCA-313 System Software
BCA-314 Java Programming
BCA-II (Sem-V) BCA315 Web Designing (HTML & DHTML)
BCA-316 Software Lab-IX (Java Programming)
BCA-317 Software Lab-X (HTML & DHTML)
BCA-318 Punjabi/ Mudla Gyan
BCA-321 English Literary Skills-II
BCA-322 E- Commerce
BCA-323 Operating System
BCA-324 Software Engineering
BCA-II (Sem-VT) BCA-325 Web Designing (ASP. Net)
BCA-326 Software Lab-XI (Java Programming)
BCA-327 Software Lab-XII (ASP. Net)
BCA-328 Punjabi/ Mudla Gyan
BBA-101 Communication Skill in Punjabi
BBA-102 Business Economics-I
BBA-103 Business Mathematics




351
352
353
354
355
356
357

358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367

368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378

BBA-I Sem-I

BBA-I Sem-II

BBA-II Sem-III

BBA-II Sem-IV

Bachelor of Business
Application

Business Organization and Management

BBA-104 Principles-I
BBA-105 Workshop on Computer Applications
BBA-106 Seminar
BBA-201 Communication Skill in Punjabi
BBA-202 Communication Skill in English
BBA-203 Business Economics-II
BBA-204 Business Statistics
Business Organization and management
BBA-205 Principles-II
BBA-206 Workshop on Internet and E-Commerce
BBA-207 Seminar
BBA-208 VIVA-VOCE
BBA-301 Principles of HRM
BBA-302 Business Accounting
BBA-303 Principles of Marketing Management.
BBA-304 Business Laws
BBA-305 Workshop on Contemporary Business Issues
BBA-306 Seminar on Knowledge Management
Communication skills in Punjabi/ Elementry
BBA-307 Punjabi
BBA-401 Financial Management
BBA-402 Workshop on Creativity in Innovation
BBA-403 Seminar on Entrepreneurship
BBA-404 VIVA-VOCE
BBA-405 Retailing Management
BBA-406 Advertisement & Sales Management
BBA-408 Career Planning and Management
BBA-500 Communication Skill in Punjabi
BBA-500 A Elementry Punjabi
BBA-501 Business Research Methods

1999-2000




379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389

390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407

BBA-III Sem-V BBA-502 Workshop on Time and Workload Management
BBA-503 Seminar on Summer Intership
BBA-505 Rural Marketing
BBA-506 Brand and Product management
BBA-508 Management of Industrial Relations
BBA-601 Industrial Training Project
BBA-III Sem-VI BBA-602 Project Report

BBA-603 Seminar on Project Report
MS-111 Introduction to Information Technology
MS-112 Computer Programming Using C
MS-113 Computer Organization in Architecture

M.Sc.(IT)-I Sem-I
MS-114 Matrhematical Foundation of Computer Science
MS-115 Operating System
MS-116 Programming Lab-I
MS-121 Object Oriented Programming Using C++
MS-122 Data & File Structure
MS-123 Visual Basics

M.Se.(IT)-1 Sem-II MS-124 RDBMS & Oracle

Master of Science MS-125 Programming Lab-II
(Information MS-126 Programming Lab-III 2010-11
Technology) MS-211 Web Technology
MS-212 Java Programming
MS-213 Software Engineering
M.Sc.(IT)-II Sem-III MS-214 Computer Networks

MS-215 Programming Lab-IV (Web Technology)
MS-216 Programming Lab-V (Java Programming)
MS-221 Computer Graphics
MS-222 Linux Administration

M.Sc.(IT)-II Sem- MS-223 Moderan Information System




408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417

418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435

436

v MS-224 Artificial Intelligence
MS-225 Programming Lab-VI (Computer Graphics)
MS-226 Programming Lab-VII (Linux)
MS-211 Web Technology
MS-212 Java Programming
MS-213 Software Engineering
MS-214 Computer Networks
M.Se(IT) LE. -1I MS-215 Programming Lab-IV (Web Technology)
Sem-I11 - -
MS-216 Programming Lab-V (Java Programming)
Master of Science Visual Basics
(Information Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science 2010-11
Technology) LE.
MS-221 Computer Graphics
MS-222 Linux Administration
M.Sc.(IT) LE. -1 MS-223 Moderan Information System
Sem-IV MS-224 Artificial Intelligence
MS-225 Programming Lab-VI (Computer Graphics)
MS-226 Programming Lab-VII (Linux)
Papar-I Hsitory of Punjab(1469-1675)
Master of Arts Papar-II History of the world (1500-1815)
(History)Semester-1 Paper-III History of the world (1871-1919)
Paper-IV History of China & Japan (1830-1911)
Papar-I History of Punjab(1675-1799)
Master of Arts Papar-II History of the World (1815-1870)
(History)Semester-II Paper-III History of the world(1919-1991)
Paper-IV History of China & Japan (1912-1949)
Papar-I History of Punjab (1799-1849)
Master of Arts Master of Arts (History) |Papar-II History of India(1707-1772) 2010-11
(History) Semester- Paper-I1I History of India(1818-1947)

11

Paper-IV

National Movement in India & Constitutional
Development(1858-1930)




437
438

439

440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453

454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464

Papar-1 History of Punjab(1849-1947)
Master of Arts Papar-II H%story of Ind%a(1772-1 818) .
(History) Semester- History (_)f qula (1818-1947) 5001.31 &
v Paper-II1 Economic History of Modern India
National Movement in India & Constitutional
Paper-1V Development(1930-1947)
Course [ Medieval and Renaissance Poetry
Course II Cloassical and Elizabethan Drama
Master of Arts -
(English) Semester-I Course I1I R1s§ of the Nov.el .
Course IV Options 1: English Phonetics and Phonology
Course IV Options 2 : Shakespearean Drama
Course V Literary Criticism
Master of Arts Course VI Poetry from Neoclassical to victorian Age
(English) Semester- Course VII 19th Century Fiction
II Course VIII Options 1: Modern Drama
Course VIII Options 2: Literary Essay
Course IX Literature and Modernity
Master of Arts (Eng.) |Course X 20th Century Poetry & Fiction 2012-13
Master of Arts Course XI Option I: Literature and Gender
(English) Semester- Option Il :Modern Indian Literature in
11 Course XI Translation
Course XII Option I:Literature and Postcoloniality
Course XII Option II: Creative Writing
Course XIII Literary and Cultural Theory
Master of Arts Course XIV Indi?n Writing ?'n Eng.lish
(English) Semester- Course XV Op‘qon I: American Literature
v Course XV Option II: European Drama
Course XVI Option I: Literature and Politics
Course XVI Option II: Language and Linguistics
Master of Arts Paper-I Indian Politif:e.ll Thought
DALl Qoo Paper-II Western Political Thought




465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

\1 viiuval LJ\/I\./II\/\.«}

Semester-I Paper-I11 Indian Government and Politics
Paper-1V International Politics
Master of Arts Paper-1 Modern Indian pohtlc.al Thought _
. . Paper-II Contemporary Issues in Global Politics
(Political Science) - —
Semester-I1 Paper-111 Liberal, Political Theory
Master of Arts (Pol.  |Paper-IV Democracy in Indian
. - 2013-14
Science.) Paper-1 Contemporary Politcal Thought
Master of Arts — -
. . Paper-II Modern Political Analysis
(Political Science) — -
Semester-II Paper-I11 State Politics in India
Paper-1V Political Parties & Pressure Groups of India
Master of Arts Paper-1 Theory an.d Pract.lc.e of Public Admin
. . Paper-I1 Comparative Politics
(Political Science) - —
Semester-IV Paper-I11 Punjab Politics
Paper-1V International Law
Core Course -1 |History of Punjabi Literature
Core Course -II |Principles of Literary Criticism
Elective
Course-III Options [: Punjabi Drama
Master of Arts Elective Opt10n§ II: Dramatist Harcharan Singh: Special
. Course-III Analysis
(Punjabi) Semester- -
I Elective
Course-1V Modern Punjabi Poetry
Elective
Course-I1V Modern Birtantak Poetry
Elective
Course-V Early Punjabi Fiction(Prose)
Elective
Course-V Modern Punjabi Fiction(Prose)




487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494
495

496

497
498
499
500
501

502
503

504
505

Master of Arts
(Punjabi) Semester-
I

Master of Arts
(Punjabi) Semester-
I

Master of Arts
(Punjabi) Semester-
v

Master of Arts (Pbi.)

Core Course -1

History of Punjabi Literature

Core Course -II

Principles of Literary Criticism

Elective

Course-III Options I: Punjabi Drama

Elective Options II: Dramatist Harcharan Singh: Special
Course-III Analysis

Elective

Course-1V Modern Punjabi Poetry

Elective

Course-1V Modern Birtantak Poetry

Elective

Course-V Early Punjabi Fiction(Prose)

Elective

Course-V Modern Punjabi Fiction(Prose)
Core-I Punjabi language & language Science
Elective

Course-II gurmat kav

Elective

Course-II Guru Nanak Dev

Core-III punjabi vartak

Core-1V sufi and bri kav

Core-V Culture and punjabi Culture

Core-I Punjabi language & language Science
Elective

Course-II gurmat kav

Elective

Course-II Guru Nanak Dev

Core-III punjabi vartak

Core-1V sufi and bri kav

2013-14




506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536

Core-V Culture and punjabi Culture
MC-205 Financial Institutions and Markets
MC-301 Contemporary Auditing
MC-302 Corporate Legal Framework
M.Com-II Sem-III MC-303 Direct Tax Laws
MC-304 Marketing Management
MC-305 Management of Finaicial Services
Master of Commerce |MC-401 Human Rosource Management 2012-13
MC-402 Fundamentals of Investment
MC-403 Banking and Insurance Services
M. Com-II Sem-1Il MC-404 Corporfte Tax Planning

MC-405 Comprehensive Viva-Voce
MC-406 International Finance
MM-401 Algebra-1
MM-402 Mathematical Analysis

M.Sc Math-I Sem-I MM-403 Topology -1
MM-404 Differential Geometry
MM-407 Linear Programming
MM-501 Algebra-II
MM-502 Topology -11

M.Sc Math-I Sem-II MM-503 Differential Equation-I
MM-504 Functional Analysis

Master of Science  [MM-505 Complex Analysis -I 2010-11
(Maths) MM-601 Differentiable Manifolds

MM-602 Field Theory

M.Se M;ﬁ?—ll Sem- MM-606 Complex Analysis -II
MM-609 Analytical Number Theory
MM-610 Optimization Techniques-I
MM-702 Theory of linear Operators
MM-709 Algebraic Coding

M.Sc Math-II Sem- MM-710 Commutative Algebra

T




Sr.No

537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
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MM-711 Operation Research
MM-716 Mathematical Methods
Certificate Cource Papar-I Risk Management and Inssurance
B.Com-I Papar-II Office Mangement and Secretarial Practice
UG Diploma Paper-II1 Risk Management and Inssurance 2005-06
B.Com-II Paper-1V Office Mangement and Secretarial Practice
UG Advanace Paper-V Risk Management and Inssurance
Diploma B.Com-1II Paper-VI Office Mangement and Secretarial Practice
Post Graduate PGDCA-101 |Fundamentals of Information Technology
Diploma in PGDCA-102 [Operating Systems
computer PGDCA-103  |Problem Solving using C
Application(PGDC Post Graduate Diploma PGDCA-104  [Software Lab-I (Office Automation & productiv
A) Semester-1 . PGDCA-105 |Software Lab-II (Programming Fundamentals Th
in computer 1999-2000
Post Graduate Application(PGDCA) PGDCA-201 |Data Management System
Diploma in PP PGDCA-202 |Introduction to Computer Network, Internet & E
computer PGDCA-203 |Objective Oriented Programming
Application(PGDC PGDCA-204 |Software lab-III (Data Structure & Programming
A) Semester-11 PGDCA-205 |[Software Lab-IV(MS Access & Script Lang.)
2016-17
Program Code Program Name Course Code |Course Name Year of
Introduction
BA-101 English
BA-102 Punjabi
BA-176 Elementry Punjabi
BA-111 History
BA-13A Math
BA-13B Math
BA-13C Math
BA-I Sem-I BA-112 Political Science
BA-107 Economics
BA-115 Physical Education




11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

BA-I Sem-II

BA-II SEM -1II

BA-119 English Literature
BA-120 Punjabi Literature
BA-122 Hindi Literature
BAP-101 Fundamental of Information Technology
BAP-102 Software Lab
BA-201 English

BA-202 Punjabi

BA-276 Elementry Punjabi
BA-211 History

BA-23A Math

BA-23B Math

BA-23C Math

BA-212 Political Science
BA-207 Economics
BA-215 Physical Education
BA-219 English Literature
BA-220 Punjabi Literature
BA-222 Hindi Literature
BAP-103 MS-Office Automation Tools
BAP-104 Software Lab

DA Drug Abuse
BA-301 English

BA-302 Punjabi

BA-376 Elementry Punjabi
BA-311 History

BA-33A Math

BA-33B Math

BA-33C Math

BA-312 Political Science
BA-307 Economics
BA-315 Physical Education




42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

BA-II SEM-IV

RA TITCEN \7

Bachelor of Arts

BA-319 English Literature

BA-320 Punjabi Literature

BA-322 Hindi Literature

BAP-201 Computer Application

BAP-202 Software Lab

BAHON-301 |English Honors

BA-401 English

BA-402 Punjabi

BA-476 Elementry Punjabi

BA-411 History

BA-43A Math

BA-43B Math

BA-43C Math

BA-412 Political Science

BA-407 Economics

BA-415 Physical Education

BA-419 English Literature

BA-420 Punjabi Literature

BA-422 Hindi Literature

BAP-203 Computer Application

BAP-204 Software Lab

BAHON-401 |English Honors
Environmental Studies and Road safety Awareng

BA-501 English

BA-502 Punjabi

BA-576 Elementry Punjabi

BA-511 History

BA-53A Math

BA-53B Math

BA-53C Math

BA-512 Political Science

1969-70




73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

DIATLILIL OLIIVLT Y

BA-507 Economics

BA-515 Physical Education

BA-519 English Literature

BA-520 Punjabi Literature

BA-522 Hindi Literature

BAP-501 Computer Application

BAP-302 Software Lab

BAHON-501 |English Honors

BA-601 English

BA-602 Punjabi

BA-615 Elementry Punjabi

BA-611 History

BA-63A Math

BA-63B Math

BA-63C Math

BA-612 Political Science
BA-IILSEM- VI BA-607 Economics

BA-676 Physical Education

BA-619 English Literature

BA-620 Punjabi Literature

BA-622 Hindi Literature

BAP-601 Computer Application

BAP-304 Software Lab

BAHON-601 |English Honors

BSC-116 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-117 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-I11 Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
B.Sc.-I(M) Sem-I Paper-1 Diversity of Microbes




104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Paper-II

Diversity of Cryptogams

B.Sc.-I(M) Sem-II

B.Sc.-II(M) Sem-III

Practical-I Botany Practical Lab
Paper-1 Cell Biology

Paper-11 Bio Diversity-I
Practical-I Zoology Practical Lab
BSC-216 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-217 Elementry Punjabi
Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-III Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-III Cell Biology

Paper-IV Genetics and Evolution
Practical-I1 Botany Practical Lab
Paper-II1 Biodiversity-I1

Paper-IV Ecology

Practical-II Zoology Practical Lab
DA Drug Abuse

Paper-I English

BSC-316 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-317 Elementry Punjabi
Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-III Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-V Diversity and Systematics of Gymnosperms
Paper-VI Diversity and Systematics of Angiosperms
Practical-III Botany Practical Lab
Paper-V Chordates and Evolution
Practical-III Zoology Practical Lab
Paper-II English

1969-70




135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

B.Sc.-II(M) Sem-IV

B.Sc.-IlI(M) Sem-V

B.Sc.-III(M) Sem-
VI

BSC-416 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-417 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-III Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

Paper-VII Plant and Anatomy

Paper-VIII Development and Reproducation in Flowering P

Practical-IV Botany Practical Lab

Paper -1V Bio Chemistry Animal Physiology

Practical-IV Zoology Practical Lab
Environmental Studies and Road safety Awarenc

BSC-516 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-517 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-II1 Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

Paper-1X Plant Physiology

Paper-X Plant Growth Development and Biotechnology

Practical-V Botany Practical Lab

Z00.301 Developmental Biology and Genatics

Practical-V Zoology Practical Lab

BSC-617 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-617 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-III Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

Paper-XI Plant Ecology

Paper-XII Plant Utilization




166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

B.Sc.-I(NM) Sem-I

B.Sc.-I(NM) Sem-II

Bachelor of Science

Practical-VI ~ |Botany Practical Lab
Z00.302 Medical Zoology
Practical-VI ~ |Zoology Practical Lab
BSC-116 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-117 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-III Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-I Mechanics-I

Paper-II Vibrations And Waves-I
Paper-I1I Electricity and Magnetism-I
Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab
Paper-I1 Calculas-I

Paper-II Differential Equations
Paper-I1I Co-ordinate Geometry
BAP-101 Fundamental of Information Technology
BAP-102 Software Lab

DA Drug Abuse

BSC-216 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-217 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-III Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-I Mechanics-I

Paper-II Vibrations And Waves-I
Paper-I1I Electricity and Magnetism-I
Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab
Paper-IV Algebra-1

Paper-V Partiral Differential Equations




197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Paper-VI

Analytical Geometry

B.Sc.-II (NM) Sem-
1

B.Sc.-II (NM) Sem-
v

BAP-103 MS-Office Automation Tools
BAP-104 Software Lab

DA Drug Abuse

Paper-I English

BSC-316 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-317 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-III Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

Paper-I Statistical Physics and Thermodynamics-I
Paper-11 Optics

Paper-I1I Quantum Mechanics-I

Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab

Paper-I Advance Calculas

Paper-II Analysis -1

Paper-I1I Statics

BAP-201 C Programming and Data Structure
BAP-202 Software Lab

Paper-II English

BSC-416 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-417 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-III Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

Paper-I Statistical Physics and Thermodynamics-II
Paper-II Lasers

Paper-I11 Quantum Mechanics-I1

Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab

1969-70




228 Paper-1V Numerical Methods

229 Paper-V Analysis -1

230 Paper-VI Dynamics

231 BAP-203 Databsaec Management System
232 BAP-204 Software Lab

233 Environmental Studies and Road safety Awaren
234 BSC-516 Punjabi Compulsory

235 BSC-517 Elementry Punjabi

236 Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

237 Paper-II Organic Chemistry

238 Paper-III Physical Chemistry

239 Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

240 Paper-1 Condensed Matter Physics-I
241(B 'SC"HI(\IjM) Sem- Pager-n Electrinics-I .

242 Paper-II1 Nuclear and Radiation Physics
243 Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab

244 Paper-I Algebra-1

245 Paper-II Discret Mathematics -1

246 Opt. I Number Theory-I

247 BAP-301 C++

248 BAP-302 Software Lab

249 BSC-616 Punjabi Compulsory

250 BSC-617 Elementry Punjabi

251 Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry

252 Paper-II Organic Chemistry

253 Paper-III Physical Chemistry

254 Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

255 Paper-I1 Condensed Matter Physics-II
256 B'SC'_HI(VI\}M) Sem- Paper-II Electrinics-II .

257 Paper-III Nuclear and Particle Physics
258 Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab




259 Paper-I Algebra-II

260 Paper-II Discret Mathematics -1I

261 Opt. IV Number Theory-II

262 BAP-303 Computer Network and Internet Programming
263 BAP-304 Software Lab

264 BC-101 Punjabi Compulsory

265 BC-101 A Punjabi Elementry

266 BC-102 English (Comunication skills)

267 BC-103 Financial Accounting -1

268 B.Com-I (Sem-1) BC-104 Business Laws-I -

269 BC-105 Computer Application in Business
270 BC-106 Principals of Economics-I

271 DA Drug Abuse

272 BC-201 Punjabi Compulsory

273 BC-201 A Punjabi Elementry

274 BC-202 English (Comunication skills)

275 BC-203 Financial Accounting -I1

276 B.Com-1 (Sem-I) BC-204 Business Laws-II :

277 BC-205 Computer Application in Business
278 BC-206 Principals of Economics-II

279 DA Drug Abuse

280 BC-301 Punjabi Compulsory

281 BC-301 A Punjabi Elementry

282 BC-302 English (Comunication skills)
283|B.Com - II (Sem-III) BC-303 Principal of Business Management-I
284 BC-304 Corporative Accounting-I

285 BC-305 Income Tax Law-I

286 BC-306 Business Statistics

287 Bachelor of Commerce |BC-401 Punjabi Compulsory 1969-70
288 BC-401 A Punjabi Elementry

289 BC-402 English (Comunication skills)




290
291
292
293

294
295
296
297
298
299

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

BC-403 Company Law
B.Com-II (Sem-1V) BC-404 Corporative Accounting-II
BC-405 Income Tax Law-II
BC-406 Operational Research
Environmental Studies and Road safety
Awareness
BC-501 Punjabi Compulsory
BC-501 A Punjabi Elementry
BC-502 Management Accounting-I
BC-503 Cost Accounting-I
B.Com-IIl (Sem-V) BC-504 Indirect Taxes
Governanace, Ethics & Social Responsibilty of
BC-505 Business
BC-506 Corporate Finance
BC-601 Punjabi Compulsory
BC-601 A Punjabi Elementry
BC-602 Management Accounting-I1
B.Com-III (Sem-VI) BC-603 Cost Accounting-II
BC-604 Business Environment
BC-605 Fundamental of Enterpreneurship
BC-606 Financial Planing
BCA-111 English-1
BCA-112 Punjabi / Mudla Gyan
BCA-113 Fundamental Information Technology
BCA-I (Sem-I) BCA-114 Programming Fundamental Using C
BCA-115 Software Lab -I (Office Automation)
BCA-116 Software Lab -II (C Language)
DA Drug Abuse
BCA-121 English-I
BCA-122 Punjabi / Mudla Gyan
BCA-123 Digital Electronics




319
320
321
322
323
324

325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

334

335
336
337
338

339
340
341
342
343
344
345

BCA-I (Sem-II)

BCA-II (Sem-III)

BCA-II (Sem-1V)

BCA-III (Sem-V)

Bachelor of Computer
Science

BCA-124 Data Structures
BCA-125 Basic Mathematics
BCA-126 Software Lab-III (Data Structure)
DA Drug Abuse
BCA-211 English-I
BCA-212 Discreat Mathematics
BCA-213 Computer System Organizations & Architecture
BCA-214 C++
BCA-215 Fundamental of databsae management System
BCA-216 Software Lab-IV ( C++)
BCA-217 Software Lab-V ( DBMS)
BCA-218 Punjabi / Mudla Gyan
BCA-221 English-1T
BCA-222 Computer Networks
BCA-223 Management Information Systems
Computer Oriented Numerical and statistical
BCA-224 Metods
Relational Database Management Systems with
BCA-225 Oracle
BCA-226 Software Lab-VI (CONM)
BCA-227 Software Lab-VII (Oracle)
BCA-220 Punjabi/ Mudla Gyan
Environmental Studies and Road safety
Awareness
BCA-311 English Literary Skills-I
BCA-312 System Analysis And Designe
BCA-313 System Software
BCA-314 Java Programming
BCA-315 Web Designing (HTML & DHTML)
BCA-316 Software Lab-IX (Java Programming)

1998-99




346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

359
360
361
362
363
364
365

366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374

BCA-317 Software Lab-X (HTML & DHTML)
BCA-318 Punjabi/ Mudla Gyan
BCA-321 English Literary Skills-II
BCA-322 E- Commerce
BCA-323 Operating System
BCA-324 Software Engineering
BCA-I (Sem-VT) BCA-325 Web Designing (ASP. Net)

BCA-326 Software Lab-XI (Java Programming)
BCA-327 Software Lab-XII (ASP. Net)
BCA-328 Punjabi/ Mudla Gyan
BBA-101 Communication Skill in Punjabi
BBA-102 Business Economics-I
BBA-103 Business Mathematics

BBA-I Sem-I Business Organization and Management
BBA-104 Principles-I
BBA-105 Workshop on Computer Applications
BBA-106 Seminar
BBA-201 Communication Skill in Punjabi
BBA-202 Communication Skill in English
BBA-203 Business Economics-I1
BBA-204 Business Statistics

Business Organization and management

BBA-I Sem-II BBA-205 Principles-II
BBA-206 Workshop on Internet and E-Commerce
BBA-207 Seminar
BBA-208 VIVA-VOCE
DA Drug Abuse
BBA-301 Principles of HRM
BBA-302 Business Accounting
BBA-303 Principles of Marketing Management.
BBA-304 Business Laws

RRA TT Cam TITT




375
376

377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384

385
386
387
388

389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399

400
401

DT OovlTLLL

BBA-305 Workshop on Contemporary Business Issues
Bachelor of Business |BBA-306 Seminar on Knowledge Management
. — —= —— 1999-2000
Application Communication skills in Punjabi/ Elementry
BBA-307 Punjabi
BBA-401 Financial Management
BBA-402 Workshop on Creativity in Innovation
BBA-403 Seminar on Entrepreneurship
BBA-404 VIVA-VOCE
BBA-II Sem-IV BBA-405 Retailing Management
BBA-406 Advertisement & Sales Management
BBA-408 Career Planning and Management
Environmental Studies and Road safety
Awareness
BBA-500 Communication Skill in Punjabi
BBA-500 A Elementry Punjabi
BBA-501 Business Research Methods
BBA-III Sem-V BBA-502 Workshop on Time and Workload Management
BBA-503 Seminar on Summer Intership
BBA-505 Rural Marketing
BBA-506 Brand and Product management
BBA-508 Management of Industrial Relations
BBA-601 Industrial Training Project
BBA-III Sem-VI BBA-602 Project Report
BBA-603 Seminar on Project Report
MS-111 Introduction to Information Technology
MS-112 Computer Programming Using C
MS-113 Computer Organization in Architecture
M.Sc.(IT)-I Sem-I
MS-114 Matrhematical Foundation of Computer Science
MS-115 Operating System




402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427

428
429
430
431

MS-116 Programming Lab-I
MS-121 Object Oriented Programming Using C++
MS-122 Data & File Structure
MS-123 Visual Basics
M.Se.(IT)- Sem-1 MS-124 RDBMS & Oracle
Master of Science MS-125 Programming Lab-II
(Information MS-126 Programming Lab-I11 2010-11
Technology) MS-211 Web Technology
MS-212 Java Programming
MS-213 Software Engineering
M.Se.(IT)-1f Sem-Il MS-214 Computer Networks
MS-215 Programming Lab-IV (Web Technology)
MS-216 Programming Lab-V (Java Programming)
MS-221 Computer Graphics
MS-222 Linux Administration
M.Sc.(IT)-II Sem- MS-223 Moderan Information System
v MS-224 Artificial Intelligence
MS-225 Programming Lab-VI (Computer Graphics)
MS-226 Programming Lab-VII (Linux)
MS-211 Web Technology
MS-212 Java Programming
MS-213 Software Engineering
MS-214 Computer Networks
M.Sc.(IT) LE. -1t MS-215 Progfamming Lab-IV (Web Technology)
Sem-I11 - -
MS-216 Programming Lab-V (Java Programming)
Master of Science Visual Basics
(Information Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science 2010-11
Technology) LE.
MS-221 Computer Graphics
MS-222 Linux Administration
M.Sc.(IT) LE. -l MS-223 Moderan Information System




432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445

446
447
448

449

450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459

Sem-IV MS-224 Artificial Intelligence
MS-225 Programming Lab-VI (Computer Graphics)
MS-226 Programming Lab-VII (Linux)
Papar-I Hsitory of Punjab(1469-1675)
Master of Arts Papar-II History of the world (1500-1815)
(History)Semester-1 Paper-II1 History of the world (1871-1919)
Paper-IV History of China & Japan (1830-1911)
Papar-I History of Punjab(1675-1799)
Master of Arts Papar-I1 History of the World (1815-1870)
(History)Semester-II Paper-II1 History of the world(1919-1991)
Paper-IV History of China & Japan (1912-1949)
Papar-I History of Punjab (1799-1849)
Master of Arts Master of Arts (History) |Papar-II History of India(1707-1772) 2010-11
(History) Semester- Paper-III History of India(1818-1947)
I National Movement in India & Constitutional
Paper-1V Development(1858-1930)
Papar-I History of Punjab(1849-1947)
Master of Arts Papar-II H%story of Ind%a(1772—1 818) .
(History) Semester- History gf In.dla (1818-1947) soc1?1 &
v Paper-III Economic History of Modern India
National Movement in India & Constitutional
Paper-1V Development(1930-1947)
Course 1 Medieval and Renaissance Poetry
Course I Cloassical and Elizabethan Drama
Master of Arts -
(English) Semester-I Course III RISC‘ of the Novgl .
Course IV Options 1: English Phonetics and Phonology
Course IV Options 2 : Shakespearean Drama
Course V Literary Criticism
Master of Arts Course VI Poetry from Neoclassical to victorian Age
(English) Semester- Course VII 19th Century Fiction
I Course VIII Options 1: Modern Drama




460
461
462
463

464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488

Course VIII Options 2: Literary Essay
Course IX Literature and Modernity
Master of Arts (Eng.) [Course X 20th Century Poetry & Fiction 2012-13
Master of Arts Course XI Option I: Literature and Gender
(English) Semester- Option II :Modern Indian Literature in
I Course XI Translation
Course XII Option I:Literature and Postcoloniality
Course XII Option II: Creative Writing
Course XIII Literary and Cultural Theory
Master of Arts Course XIV Indl.an Writing in Eng.hsh
(English) Semester Course XV Option I: American Literature
£ v Course XV Option II: European Drama
Course XVI Option I: Literature and Politics
Course XVI Option II: Language and Linguistics
Master of Arts Paper-1 Indian POlltl'CE'll Thought
. . Paper-I1 Western Political Thought
(Political Science) . —
Paper-II1 Indian Government and Politics
Semester-1 - —
Paper-IV International Politics
Master of Arts Paper-1 Modern Indian p011t1c?11 Thought _
. . Paper-I1 Contemporary Issues in Global Politics
(Political Science) - —
Paper-I11 Liberal, Political Theory
Semester-11 - -
Master of Arts (Pol.  |[Paper-IV Democracy in Indian 2013-14
Science.) Paper-1 Contemporary Politcal Thought
Master of Arts — -
. . Paper-I1 Modern Political Analysis
(Political Science) — .
Semester-II Paper-I11 State Politics in India
Paper-1V Political Parties & Pressure Groups of India
Master of Arts Paper-1 Theory agd Pract'lc'e of Public Admin
(Political Science) Paper-I1 Comparative Politics
Paper-II1 Punjab Politics

Semester-1V

Paper-IV

International Law




489

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

Master of Arts
(Punjabi) Semester-
I

Master of Arts
(Punjabi) Semester-
I

Master of Arts (Pbi.)

Core Course -1

History of Punjabi Literature

Core Course -II

Principles of Literary Criticism

Elective

Course-III Options I: Punjabi Drama
Elective Options II: Dramatist Harcharan Singh: Special
Course-III Analysis

Elective

Course-1V Modern Punjabi Poetry
Elective

Course-1V Modern Birtantak Poetry
Elective

Course-V Early Punjabi Fiction(Prose)
Elective

Course-V Modern Punjabi Fiction(Prose)

Core Course -1

History of Punjabi Literature

Core Course -II

Principles of Literary Criticism

Elective

Course-III Options I: Punjabi Drama

Elective Options II: Dramatist Harcharan Singh: Special
Course-III Analysis

Elective

Course-1V Modern Punjabi Poetry

Elective

Course-1V Modern Birtantak Poetry

Elective

Course-V Early Punjabi Fiction(Prose)

2013-14




Elective
504 Course-V Modern Punjabi Fiction(Prose)
505 Core-I Punjabi language & language Science
Elective
506 Master of Arts Course—H gurmat kav
(Punjabi) Semester- Elective
507 1 Course-II Guru Nanak Dev
508 Core-III punjabi vartak
509 Core-1V sufi and bri kav
510 Core-V Culture and punjabi Culture
511 Core-I Punjabi language & language Science
Elective
512 Course-II gurmat kav
Master of Arts Elective
513| (Punjabi) Semester- Course-II Guru Nanak Dev
514 v Core-IlI punjabi vartak
515 Core-1V sufi and bri kav
516 Core-V Culture and punjabi Culture
517 MC-205 Financial Institutions and Markets
518 MC-301 Contemporary Auditing
519 MC-302 Corporate Legal Framework
5201 M.Com-II Sem-III MC-303 Direct Tax Laws
521 MC-304 Marketing Management
522 MC-305 Management of Finaicial Services
523 Master of Commerce [MC-401 Human Rosource Management 2012-13
524 MC-402 Fundamentals of Investment
525 MC-403 Banking and Insurance Services
526 M.Com-If Sem-II MC-404 Corporfte Tax Planning
527 MC-405 Comprehensive Viva-Voce
528 MC-406 International Finance
529 MM-401 Algebra-1




530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560

MM-402 Mathematical Analysis
M.Sc Math-I Sem-I MM-403 Topology -1
MM-404 Differential Geometry
MM-407 Linear Programming
MM-501 Algebra-II
MM-502 Topology -11
M.Sc Math-I Sem-II MM-503 Differential Equation-I
MM-504 Functional Analysis
Master of Science  [MM-505 Complex Analysis -I 2010-11
(Maths) MM-601 Differentiable Manifolds
MM-602 Field Theory
M.Se M;ﬁ?—ll Sem- MM-606 Complex Analysis -II
MM-609 Analytical Number Theory
MM-610 Optimization Techniques-I
MM-702 Theory of linear Operators
MM-709 Algebraic Coding
MSc Meﬁlll-ll Sem- MM-710 Commutative Algebra
MM-711 Operation Research
MM-716 Mathematical Methods
Certificate Cource Papar-I Risk Management and Inssurance
B.Com-I Papar-II Office Mangement and Secretarial Practice
UG Diploma Paper-II1 Risk Management and Inssurance 2005-06
B.Com-II Paper-IV Office Mangement and Secretarial Practice
UG Advanace Paper-V Risk Management and Inssurance
Diploma B.Com-III Paper-VI Office Mangement and Secretarial Practice
Post Graduate PGDCA-101 |Fundamentals of Information Technology
Diploma in PGDCA-102 |Operating Systems
computer PGDCA-103  [Problem Solving using C
Application(PGDC Post Graduate Diploma PGDCA-104 [Software Lab-I (Office Automation & productivi
A) Semester-I . PGDCA-105 [Software Lab-II (Programming Fundamentals Th
Post Graduate in computer PGDCA-201 |Data Management System 1999-2000

Annlinatinn/DOITC AN




Sr.No

561
562
563
564
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Diploma in PGDCA-202 |Introduction to Computer Network, Internet & E
computer PGDCA-203 [Objective Oriented Programming
Application(PGDC PGDCA-204 |Software lab-III (Data Structure & Programming
A) Semester-11 PGDCA-205 |[Software Lab-IV(MS Access & Script Lang.)
2017-18
Program Code Program Name Course Code |Course Name Year of
Introduction

BA-101 English
BA-102 Punjabi
BA-176 Elementry Punjabi
BA-111 History
BA-13A Math
BA-13B Math
BA-13C Math

BA-I Sem-I BA-112 Political Science
BA-107 Economics
BA-115 Physical Education
BA-119 English Literature
BA-120 Punjabi Literature
BA-122 Hindi Literature
BAP-101 Fundamental of Information Technology
BAP-102 Software Lab
BA-201 English
BA-202 Punjabi
BA-276 Elementry Punjabi
BA-211 History
BA-23A Math
BA-23B Math
BA-23C Math
BA-212 Political Science

BA-I Sem-Il BA-207 Economics




25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

BA-II SEM -1II

Bachelor of Arts

BA-215 Physical Education
BA-219 English Literature
BA-220 Punjabi Literature
BA-222 Hindi Literature
BAP-103 MS-Office Automation Tools
BAP-104 Software Lab

DA Drug Abuse
BA-301 English

BA-302 Punjabi

BA-376 Elementry Punjabi
BA-311 History

BA-33A Math

BA-33B Math

BA-33C Math

BA-312 Political Science
BA-307 Economics
BA-315 Physical Education
BA-319 English Literature
BA-320 Punjabi Literature
BA-322 Hindi Literature
BAP-201 Computer Application
BAP-202 Software Lab
BAHON-301 |English Honors
BA-401 English

BA-402 Punjabi

BA-476 Elementry Punjabi
BA-411 History

BA-43A Math

BA-43B Math

BA-43C Math

BA-412 Political Science

1969-70




56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

BA-II SEM-IV

BA-III SEM-V

BA-407 Economics
BA-415 Physical Education
BA-419 English Literature
BA-420 Punjabi Literature
BA-422 Hindi Literature
BAP-203 Computer Application
BAP-204 Software Lab
BAHON-401 |English Honors
EVS Environmental Studies and Road safety Awareng
BA-501 English

BA-502 Punjabi

BA-576 Elementry Punjabi
BA-511 History

BA-53A Math

BA-53B Math

BA-53C Math

BA-512 Political Science
BA-507 Economics
BA-515 Physical Education
BA-519 English Literature
BA-520 Punjabi Literature
BA-522 Hindi Literature
BAP-501 Computer Application
BAP-302 Software Lab
BAHON-501 |English Honors
BA-601 English

BA-602 Punjabi

BA-615 Elementry Punjabi
BA-611 History

BA-63A Math

BA-63B Math




87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

BA-63C Math
BA-612 Political Science
BA-IILSEM- VI BA-607 Economics
BA-676 Physical Education
BA-619 English Literature
BA-620 Punjabi Literature
BA-622 Hindi Literature
BAP-601 Computer Application
BAP-304 Software Lab
BAHON-601 |English Honors
BSC-116 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-117 Elementry Punjabi
Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-II1 Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
B.Sc.-I(M) Sem-I Paper-1 Diversity of Microbes
Paper-11 Diversity of Cryptogams
Practical-I Botany Practical Lab
Paper-I Cell Biology
Paper-II Bio Diversity-I
Practical-I Zoology Practical Lab
BSC-216 Punjabi Compulsory
BSC-217 Elementry Punjabi
Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry
Paper-11 Organic Chemistry
Paper-II1 Physical Chemistry
Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
B.Sc.-I(M) Sem-II Paper-II1 Cell Biology
Paper-1V Genetics and Evolution

Practical-II

Botany Practical Lab




118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

B.Sc.-II(M) Sem-III

B.Sc.-II(M) Sem-IV

Bachelor of
Science(Medical)

Paper-II1

Biodiversity-I1

Paper-IV Ecology

Practical-II Zoology Practical Lab

DA Drug Abuse

Paper-I English

BSC-316 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-317 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-III Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

Paper-V Diversity and Systematics of Gymnosperms
Paper-VI Diversity and Systematics of Angiosperms
Practical-II1 Botany Practical Lab

Paper-V Chordates and Evolution

Practical-II1 Zoology Practical Lab

Paper-II English

BSC-416 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-417 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-III Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

Paper-VII Plant and Anatomy

Paper-VIII Development and Reproducation in Flowering P
Practical-IV Botany Practical Lab

Paper -1V Bio Chemistry Animal Physiology
Practical-IV Zoology Practical Lab

EVS Environmental Studies and Road safety Awareng
BSC-516 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-517 Elementry Punjabi

1969-70




149 Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

150 Paper-II Organic Chemistry

151 Paper-I11 Physical Chemistry

152 B.Sc.-IlI(M) Sem-V Paper-1V Chemistry Practical Lab

153 Paper-1X Plant Physiology

154 Paper-X Plant Growth Development and Biotechnology
155 Practical-V Botany Practical Lab

156 Z00.301 Developmental Biology and Genatics
157 Practical-V Zoology Practical Lab

158 BSC-617 Punjabi Compulsory

159 BSC-617 Elementry Punjabi

160 Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry

161 Paper-II Organic Chemistry

162 Paper-III Physical Chemistry

163 B. SC'-HI\(};/I) Sem- Paper-1V Chemistry Practical Lab

164 Paper-XI Plant Ecology

165 Paper-XII Plant Utilization

166 Practical-VI  |Botany Practical Lab

167 Z00.302 Medical Zoology

168 Practical-VI  |Zoology Practical Lab

169 BSC-116 Punjabi Compulsory

170 BSC-117 Elementry Punjabi

171 Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

172 Paper-II Organic Chemistry

173 Paper-II1 Physical Chemistry

174 Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

175 Paper-I1 Mechanics-I

176( B.Sc.-I(NM) Sem-I Paper-I1 Vibrations And Waves-I
177 Paper-II1 Electricity and Magnetism-I
178 Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab

179 Paper-1 Calculas-I




180 Paper-II Differential Equations

181 Paper-III Co-ordinate Geometry

182 BAP-101 Fundamental of Information Technology
183 BAP-102 Software Lab

184 BSC-216 Punjabi Compulsory

185 BSC-217 Elementry Punjabi

186 Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

187 Paper-II Organic Chemistry

188 Paper-II1 Physical Chemistry

189 Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

190 Paper-I1 Mechanics-I

191 B.Sc.-I(NM) Sem-II Paper-I1 Vibrations And Waves-I

192 Paper-II1 Electricity and Magnetism-I
193 Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab

194 Paper-IV Algebra-1

195 Paper-V Partiral Differential Equations
196 Paper-VI Analytical Geometry

197 BAP-103 MS-Office Automation Tools
198 BAP-104 Software Lab

199 DA Drug Abuse

200 Paper-I English

201 BSC-316 Punjabi Compulsory

202 BSC-317 Elementry Punjabi

203 Paper-I1 Inorganic Chemistry

204 Paper-II Organic Chemistry

205 Paper-III Physical Chemistry

206 Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

207| B.Sc.-II (NM) Sem- Paper-I1 Statistical Physics and Thermodynamics-I
208 I Paper-11 Optics

209 Paper-III Quantum Mechanics-I

210 Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab




211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

B.Sc.-Il (NM) Sem-
Y

B.Sc.-II(NM) Sem-
\%

Bachelor of
Science(Non-Medical)

Paper-1 Advance Calculas

Paper-II Analysis -1

Paper-111 Statics

BAP-201 C Programming and Data Structure
BAP-202 Software Lab

Paper-II English

BSC-416 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-417 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-I11 Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-I Statistical Physics and Thermodynamics-II
Paper-11 Lasers

Paper-II1 Quantum Mechanics-II
Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab
Paper-1V Numerical Methods

Paper-V Analysis -1

Paper-VI Dynamics

BAP-203 Databsaec Management System
BAP-204 Software Lab

EVS Environmental Studies and Road safety Awaren
BSC-516 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-517 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-III Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab
Paper-1 Condensed Matter Physics-I
Paper-11 Electrinics-I

Paper-I11 Nuclear and Radiation Physics

1969-70




242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab

Paper-I Algebra-1

Paper-II Discret Mathematics -1

Opt. I Number Theory-I

BAP-301 C++

BAP-302 Software Lab

BSC-616 Punjabi Compulsory

BSC-617 Elementry Punjabi

Paper-I Inorganic Chemistry

Paper-11 Organic Chemistry

Paper-I11 Physical Chemistry

Paper-IV Chemistry Practical Lab

B.Sc.-II(NM) Sem- Paper-I Conde.nsed Matter Physics-I1
VI Paper-11 Electrinics-II . ‘

Paper-II1 Nuclear and Particle Physics

Paper-IV Physics Practical Lab

Paper-I Algebra-II

Paper-11 Discret Mathematics -I1

Opt. IV Number Theory-II

BAP-303 Computer Network and Internet Programming

BAP-304 Software Lab

BC-101 Punjabi Compulsory

BC-101 A Punjabi Elementry

BC-102 English (Comunication skills)
B.Com-I (Sem-I) BC-103 Financial Accounting -1

BC-104 Business Laws-I

BC-105 Computer Application in Business

BC-106 Principals of Economics-I

BC-201 Punjabi Compulsory

BC-201 A Punjabi Elementry

BC-202 English (Comunication skills)




273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

292
293
294
295
296
297

298
299
300
301

B.Com-I (Sem-II)

B.Com - II (Sem-III)

B.Com-II (Sem-IV)

B.Com-III (Sem-V)

Bachelor of Commerce

BC-203 Financial Accounting -I1
BC-204 Business Laws-II
BC-205 Computer Application in Business
BC-206 Principals of Economics-II
DA Drug Abuse
BC-301 Punjabi Compulsory
BC-301 A Punjabi Elementry
BC-302 English (Comunication skills)
BC-303 Principal of Business Management-I
BC-304 Corporative Accounting-I
BC-305 Income Tax Law-I
BC-306 Business Statistics
BC-401 Punjabi Compulsory
BC-401 A Punjabi Elementry
BC-402 English (Comunication skills)
BC-403 Company Law
BC-404 Corporative Accounting-II
BC-405 Income Tax Law-II
BC-406 Operational Research
Environmental Studies and Road safety
EVS Awareness
BC-501 Punjabi Compulsory
BC-501 A Punjabi Elementry
BC-502 Management Accounting-I
BC-503 Cost Accounting-I
BC-504 Indirect Taxes
Governanace, Ethics & Social Responsibilty of
BC-505 Business
BC-506 Corporate Finance
BC-601 Punjabi Compulsory
BC-601 A Punjabi Elementry

1969-70




302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332

BC-602

Management Accounting-I1

B.Com-III (Sem-VI) BC-603 Cost Accounting-II
BC-604 Business Environment
BC-605 Fundamental of Enterpreneurship
BC-606 Financial Planing
BCH-101 Punjabi Compulsory
BCH-101 A Punjabi Elementry
BCH-102 English (Comunication skills)

B.Consl-eIng_Pllons.) BCH-103 Fundamental Financial Accounting -I
BCH-104 Business Organization
BCH-105 Micro Economics
Bachelor of BCH-106 Bus%ne.ss Law-I
Commerce(Hons.) BCH-201 Punjabi Compulsory 2017-18
BCH-201 A Punjabi Elementry
BCH-202 Computer For Business
B.Com-I (Hons.) BCH-203 Fundamental Financial Accounting -I1
Sem-II BCH-204 Functional Management
BCH-205 Micro Economics
BCH-206 Business Law-II
DA Drug Abuse
BCA-111 English-I
BCA-112 Punjabi / Mudla Gyan
BCA-113 Fundamental Information Technology
BCA-L (Sem-D) BCA-114 Programming Fundamental Using C
BCA-115 Software Lab -I (Office Automation)
BCA-116 Software Lab -II (C Language)
BCA-121 English-I
BCA-122 Punjabi / Mudla Gyan
BCA-123 Digital Electronics
BCA-I (Sem-II) BCA-124 Data Structures

BCA-125 Basic Mathematics




333
334
335
336

337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345

346

347
348
349
350

351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

BCA-II (Sem-III)

BCA-II (Sem-1V)

BCA-III (Sem-V)

Bachelor of Computer
Science

BCA-126 Software Lab-III (Data Structure)
DA Drug Abuse
BCA-211 English-I
BCA-212 Discreat Mathematics
BCA-213 Computer System Organizations & Architecture
BCA-214 C++
BCA-215 Fundamental of databsae management System
BCA-216 Software Lab-IV ( C++)
BCA-217 Software Lab-V ( DBMS)
BCA-218 Punjabi / Mudla Gyan
BCA-221 English-11
BCA-222 Computer Networks
BCA-223 Management Information Systems
Computer Oriented Numerical and statistical
BCA-224 Metods
Relational Database Management Systems with
BCA-225 Oracle
BCA-226 Software Lab-VI (CONM)
BCA-227 Software Lab-VII (Oracle)
BCA-220 Punjabi/ Mudla Gyan
Environmental Studies and Road safety
EVS Awareness
BCA-311 English Literary Skills-I
BCA-312 System Analysis And Designe
BCA-313 System Software
BCA-314 Java Programming
BCA-315 Web Designing (HTML & DHTML)
BCA-316 Software Lab-IX (Java Programming)
BCA-317 Software Lab-X (HTML & DHTML)
BCA-318 Punjabi/ Mudla Gyan

1998-99




360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370

371
372
373
374
375
376
377

378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388

BCA-321 English Literary Skills-II
BCA-322 E- Commerce
BCA-323 Operating System
BCA-324 Software Engineering
BCA-I (Sem-VT) BCA-325 Web Designing (ASP. Net)
BCA-326 Software Lab-XI (Java Programming)
BCA-327 Software Lab-XII (ASP. Net)
BCA-328 Punjabi/ Mudla Gyan
BBA-101 Communication Skill in Punjabi
BBA-102 Business Economics-I
BBA-103 Business Mathematics
BBA-I Sem-I Business Organization and Management
BBA-104 Principles-I
BBA-105 Workshop on Computer Applications
BBA-106 Seminar
BBA-201 Communication Skill in Punjabi
BBA-202 Communication Skill in English
BBA-203 Business Economics-I1
BBA-204 Business Statistics
Business Organization and management
BBA-I Sem-II BBA-205 Principles-II
BBA-206 Workshop on Internet and E-Commerce
BBA-207 Seminar
BBA-208 VIVA-VOCE
DA Drug Abuse
BBA-301 Principles of HRM
BBA-302 Business Accounting
BBA-303 Principles of Marketing Management.
BBA-304 Business Laws
BBA-Il Sem-Ill BBA-305 Workshop on Contemporary Business Issues
Bachelor of Business |BBA-306 Seminar on Knowledge Management

1000 "nnn




389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396

397
398
399
400

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411

412
413
414
415

177 7=4UVV

Application Communication skills in Punjabi/ Elementry
BBA-307 Punjabi
BBA-401 Financial Management
BBA-402 Workshop on Creativity in Innovation
BBA-403 Seminar on Entrepreneurship
BBA-404 VIVA-VOCE
BBA-II Sem-IV BBA-405 Retailing Management
BBA-406 Advertisement & Sales Management
BBA-408 Career Planning and Management
Environmental Studies and Road safety
EVS Awareness
BBA-500 Communication Skill in Punjabi
BBA-500 A Elementry Punjabi
BBA-501 Business Research Methods
BBA-III Sem-V BBA-502 Workshop on Time and Workload Management
BBA-503 Seminar on Summer Intership
BBA-505 Rural Marketing
BBA-506 Brand and Product management
BBA-508 Management of Industrial Relations
BBA-601 Industrial Training Project
BBA-III Sem-VI BBA-602 Project Report
BBA-603 Seminar on Project Report
MS-111 Introduction to Information Technology
MS-112 Computer Programming Using C
MS-113 Computer Organization in Architecture
M.Sc.(IT)-I Sem-I
MS-114 Matrhematical Foundation of Computer Science
MS-115 Operating System
MS-116 Programming Lab-I
MS-121 Object Oriented Programming Using C++




416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439

440
441
442
443
444
445

MS-122 Data & File Structure
MS-123 Visual Basics
M.Se.(IT)-I Sem-1 MS-124 RDBMS & Oracle
Master of Science MS-125 Programming Lab-II
(Information MS-126 Programming Lab-I1I 2010-11
Technology) MS-211 Web Technology
MS-212 Java Programming
MS-213 Software Engineering
M.Se.(IT)-1f Sem-1Il MS-214 Computer Networks
MS-215 Programming Lab-IV (Web Technology)
MS-216 Programming Lab-V (Java Programming)
MS-221 Computer Graphics
MS-222 Linux Administration
M.Sc.(IT)-II Sem- MS-223 Moderan Information System
v MS-224 Artificial Intelligence
MS-225 Programming Lab-VI (Computer Graphics)
MS-226 Programming Lab-VII (Linux)
MS-211 Web Technology
MS-212 Java Programming
MS-213 Software Engineering
MS-214 Computer Networks
M.Se(IT) LE. -1I MS-215 Progfamming Lab-IV (Web Technology)
Sem-I11 - -
MS-216 Programming Lab-V (Java Programming)
Master of Science Visual Basics
(Information Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science 2010-11
Technology) LE.
MS-221 Computer Graphics
MS-222 Linux Administration
M.Sc.(IT) LE. -1I MS-223 Moderan Information System
Sem-IV MS-224 Artificial Intelligence
MS-225 Programming Lab-VI (Computer Graphics)




446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457

458
459
460

461

462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473

MS-226 Programming Lab-VII (Linux)
Papar-I Hsitory of Punjab(1469-1675)
Master of Arts Papar-I1 History of the world (1500-1815)
(History)Semester-1 Paper-II1 History of the world (1871-1919)
Paper-IV History of China & Japan (1830-1911)
Papar-I History of Punjab(1675-1799)
Master of Arts Papar-II History of the World (1815-1870)
(History)Semester-1I Paper-III History of the world(1919-1991)
Paper-IV History of China & Japan (1912-1949)
Papar-I1 History of Punjab (1799-1849)
Master of Arts Master of Arts (History) |Papar-II History of India(1707-1772) 2010-11
(History) Semester- Paper-I1I History of India(1818-1947)
I National Movement in India & Constitutional
Paper-1V Development(1858-1930)
Papar-I History of Punjab(1849-1947)
Master of Arts Papar-I1 H%story of Ind%a(1772—1 818) .
(History) Semester- History gf In.dla (1818-1947) soc1?1 &
v Paper-III Economic History of Modern India
National Movement in India & Constitutional
Paper-1V Development(1930-1947)
Course I Medieval and Renaissance Poetry
Course I Cloassical and Elizabethan Drama
Master of Arts -
(English) Semester-I Course 111 RISC‘ of the Novgl .
Course IV Options 1: English Phonetics and Phonology
Course IV Options 2 : Shakespearean Drama
Course V Literary Criticism
Master of Arts Course VI Poetry from Neoclassical to victorian Age
(English) Semester- Course VII 19th Century Fiction
I Course VIII Options 1: Modern Drama
Course VIII Options 2: Literary Essay
Course IX Literature and Modernity




474
475

476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500

501

Master of Arts (Eng.) [Course X 20th Century Poetry & Fiction 2012-13
Master of Arts Course XI Option I: Literature and Gender
(English) Semester- Option II :Modern Indian Literature in
I Course XI Translation
Course XII Option I:Literature and Postcoloniality
Course XII Option II: Creative Writing
Course XIII Literary and Cultural Theory
Master of Arts Course XIV Indl.an Writing in Eng.hsh
(English) Semester Course XV Option I: American Literature
£ v Course XV Option II: European Drama
Course XVI Option I: Literature and Politics
Course XVI Option II: Language and Linguistics
Master of Arts Paper-1 Indian POlltl'Cé'll Thought
. . Paper-I1 Western Political Thought
(Political Science) . —
Paper-I11 Indian Government and Politics
Semester-1 - —
Paper-IV International Politics
Master of Arts Paper-1 Modern Indian p011t1c?11 Thought _
. . Paper-I1 Contemporary Issues in Global Politics
(Political Science) - —
Paper-I11 Liberal, Political Theory
Semester-11 - -
Master of Arts (Pol.  |[Paper-IV Democracy in Indian 2013-14
Science.) Paper-1 Contemporary Politcal Thought
Master of Arts — -
. . Paper-I1 Modern Political Analysis
(Political Science) — .
Semester-II Paper-I11 State Politics in India
Paper-1V Political Parties & Pressure Groups of India
Master of Arts Paper-1 Theory agd Pract'lc'e of Public Admin
o . Paper-I1 Comparative Politics
(Political Science) . —
Paper-II1 Punjab Politics
Semester-1V -
Paper-IV International Law

Core Course -1

History of Punjabi Literature




502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516
517

Master of Arts
(Punjabi) Semester-
I

Master of Arts
(Punjabi) Semester-
I

Master of Arts (Pbi.)

Core Course -1I

Principles of Literary Criticism

Elective

Course-III Options I: Punjabi Drama
Elective Options II: Dramatist Harcharan Singh: Special
Course-III Analysis

Elective

Course-1V Modern Punjabi Poetry
Elective

Course-IV Modern Birtantak Poetry
Elective

Course-V Early Punjabi Fiction(Prose)
Elective

Course-V Modern Punjabi Fiction(Prose)

Core Course -1

History of Punjabi Literature

Core Course -1I

Principles of Literary Criticism

Elective

Course-III Options I: Punjabi Drama

Elective Options II: Dramatist Harcharan Singh: Special
Course-III Analysis

Elective

Course-1V Modern Punjabi Poetry

Elective

Course-IV Modern Birtantak Poetry

Elective

Course-V Early Punjabi Fiction(Prose)

Elective

Course-V Modern Punjabi Fiction(Prose)
Core-I Punjabi language & language Science

2013-14




Elective
518 Master of Arts Course—H gurmat kav
(Punjabi) Semester- Elective
519 1 Course-1I Guru Nanak Dev
520 Core-III punjabi vartak
521 Core-1V sufi and bri kav
522 Core-V Culture and punjabi Culture
523 Core-I Punjabi language & language Science
Elective
524 Course-II gurmat kav
Master of Arts Elective
525]| (Punjabi) Semester- Course-II Guru Nanak Dev
526 v Core-IlI punjabi vartak
527 Core-1V sufi and bri kav
528 Core-V Culture and punjabi Culture
529 MC-205 Financial Institutions and Markets
530 MC-301 Contemporary Auditing
531 MC-302 Corporate Legal Framework
532 M.Com-II Sem-III MC-303 Direct Tax Laws
533 MC-304 Marketing Management
534 MC-305 Management of Finaicial Services
535 Master of Commerce [MC-401 Human Rosource Management 2012-13
536 MC-402 Fundamentals of Investment
537 MC-403 Banking and Insurance Services
538 M.Com-If Sem-III MC-404 Corporate Tax Planning
539 MC-405 Comprehensive Viva-Voce
540 MC-406 International Finance
541 MM-401 Algebra-1
542 MM-402 Mathematical Analysis
543| M.Sc Math-I Sem-I MM-403 Topology -1
544 MM-404 Differential Geometry




545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570

571
572
573
574

MM-407

Linear Programming

MM-501 Algebra-II
MM-502 Topology -I1
M.Sc Math-I Sem-II MM-503 Differential Equation-I
MM-504 Functional Analysis
Master of Science MM-505 Complex Analysis -I 2010-11
(Maths) MM-601 Differentiable Manifolds
MM-602 Field Theory
MSc Meﬁlll-ll Sem- MM-606 Complex Analysis -II
MM-609 Analytical Number Theory
MM-610 Optimization Techniques-I
MM-702 Theory of linear Operators
MM-709 Algebraic Coding
M.Se M;ﬁ?—ll Sem- MM-710 Commutative Algebra
MM-711 Operation Research
MM-716 Mathematical Methods
101 Inorganic Chemistry
102 Organic Chemistry
103 Physical Chemistry
M.Sc Chem.-I Sem-I 104 A Mathematics for Chemistry
104 B Biology For Chemistry
105 Inorganic Chemistry Practical Lab
Master of Science 106 Analytical Chemistry Practical Lab 2017-18
M.Sc Chem.-I Sem- (Chemistry) 201 Inorganic Chemistry
II 202 Organic Chemistry
203 Physical Chemistry
204 Computer Fundamentals and Programming
Using C
205 Organic Chemistry Practical Lab
206 Physical Chemistry Practical Lab
Certificate Cource Papar-I Risk Management and Inssurance




575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589

B.Com-I Papar-II Office Mangement and Secretarial Practice
UG Diploma Paper-II1 Risk Management and Inssurance 2005-06
B.Com-II Paper-IV Office Mangement and Secretarial Practice
UG Advanace Paper-V Risk Management and Inssurance
Diploma B.Com-1II Paper-VI Office Mangement and Secretarial Practice
Post Graduate PGDCA-101 |Fundamentals of Information Technology
Diploma in PGDCA-102 |Operating Systems
computer PGDCA-103  [Problem Solving using C
Application(PGDC Post Graduate Diploma PGDCA-104 [Software Lab-I (Office Automation & productivi
A) Semester-I . PGDCA-105 |[Software Lab-II (Programming Fundamentals Th
in computer 1999-2000
Post Graduate Application(PGDCA) PGDCA-201 |Data Management System
Diploma in ppicatio PGDCA-202 |Introduction to Computer Network, Internet & E
computer PGDCA-203  |Objective Oriented Programming
Application(PGDC PGDCA-204 [Software lab-III (Data Structure & Programming]
A) Semester-11 PGDCA-205 [Software Lab-IV(MS Access & Script Lang.)




